
SSC and Job Role wise Trainers Profiles

SSC
Job Role 

Name
QP Code

NSQF 

Level

Minimum 

Educational 

Qualification 

of the Trainer

Minimum 

Experience (In 

Years) required 

for the Trainer

Remarks/ Brief Description of the Desired Trainer Profile

Agriculture

Animal 

Health 

Worker

AGR/Q4804 3 MVSc 0

1. MVSc; or

2. BVSc/ B.Tech (Dairy) with 1 Year of experience; or

3. B.Sc (Agriculture) with 3 Years of experience or

4. Diploma in Veterinary/Animal Husbandry with 5 Years of work 

experience

Agriculture

Animal 

Health 

Worker

AGR/Q4804 3 BVSc 1

1. MVSc; or

2. BVSc/ B.Tech (Dairy) with 1 Year of experience; or

3. B.Sc (Agriculture) with 3 Years of experience or

4. Diploma in Veterinary/Animal Husbandry with 5 Years of work 

experience

Agriculture

Animal 

Health 

Worker

AGR/Q4804 3
B.Tech (Dairy 

technology)
1

1. MVSc; or

2. BVSc/ B.Tech (Dairy) with 1 Year of experience; or

3. B.Sc (Agriculture) with 3 Years of experience or

4. Diploma in Veterinary/Animal Husbandry with 5 Years of work 

experience

Agriculture

Animal 

Health 

Worker

AGR/Q4804 3 B.Sc. 3

1. MVSc; or

2. BVSc/ B.Tech (Dairy) with 1 Year of experience; or

3. B.Sc (Agriculture) with 3 Years of experience or

4. Diploma in Veterinary/Animal Husbandry with 5 Years of work 

experience

Agriculture

Animal 

Health 

Worker

AGR/Q4804 3 Diploma 5

1. MVSc; or

2. BVSc/ B.Tech (Dairy) with 1 Year of experience; or

3. B.Sc (Agriculture) with 3 Years of experience or

4. Diploma in Veterinary/Animal Husbandry with 5 Years of work 

experience
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SSC and Job Role wise Trainers Profiles

SSC
Job Role 

Name
QP Code

NSQF 

Level

Minimum 

Educational 

Qualification 

of the Trainer

Minimum 

Experience (In 

Years) required 

for the Trainer

Remarks/ Brief Description of the Desired Trainer Profile

Agriculture
Aquacultur

e worker
AGR/Q4904 3 MFSc 0

1. MFSc; or

2. BFSc with 1 Year of experience; or

3. BSc Agriculture/Zoology graduate with 3 Years of experience in relevant 

field

Agriculture
Aquacultur

e worker
AGR/Q4904 3 BFSc 1

1. MFSc; or

2. BFSc with 1 Year of experience; or

3. BSc Agriculture/Zoology graduate with 3 Years of experience in relevant 

field

Agriculture
Aquacultur

e worker
AGR/Q4904 3 B.Sc. 3

1. MFSc; or

2. BFSc with 1 Year of experience; or

3. BSc Agriculture/Zoology graduate with 3 Years of experience in relevant 

field

Agriculture

Green 

House 

Operator

AGR/Q1003 3 B.Tech 1

1. B.Tech/BSc Agriculture with 1 Year of experience; or

2. ITI - Fitter with 3+ Years of experience; or

3. Any Graduate with 5+ Years of experience in relevant field

Agriculture

Green 

House 

Operator

AGR/Q1003 3 B.E. 1

1. B.Tech/BSc Agriculture with 1 Year of experience; or

2. ITI - Fitter with 3+ Years of experience; or

3. Any Graduate with 5+ Years of experience in relevant field

Agriculture

Green 

House 

Operator

AGR/Q1003 3 B.Sc. 1

1. B.Tech/BSc Agriculture with 1 Year of experience; or

2. ITI - Fitter with 3+ Years of experience; or

3. Any Graduate with 5+ Years of experience in relevant field

Agriculture

Green 

House 

Operator

AGR/Q1003 3 ITI 3

1. B.Tech/BSc Agriculture with 1 Year of experience; or

2. ITI - Fitter with 3+ Years of experience; or

3. Any Graduate with 5+ Years of experience in relevant field
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SSC and Job Role wise Trainers Profiles

SSC
Job Role 

Name
QP Code

NSQF 

Level

Minimum 

Educational 

Qualification 

of the Trainer

Minimum 

Experience (In 

Years) required 

for the Trainer

Remarks/ Brief Description of the Desired Trainer Profile

Agriculture

Green 

House 

Operator

AGR/Q1003 3 Graduate 5

1. B.Tech/BSc Agriculture with 1 Year of experience; or

2. ITI - Fitter with 3+ Years of experience; or

3. Any Graduate with 5+ Years of experience in relevant field

Agriculture

Dairy 

Farmer/ 

Entreprene

ur

AGR/Q4101 4 MVSc 0

1.MVSc; or

2. BVSc/ B.Tech (Dairy) with 1 Year of experience; or

3. B.Sc (Agriculture) with 3 Years of experience

Agriculture

Dairy 

Farmer/ 

Entreprene

ur

AGR/Q4101 4 BVSc 1

1.MVSc; or

2. BVSc/ B.Tech (Dairy) with 1 Year of experience; or

3. B.Sc (Agriculture) with 3 Years of experience

Agriculture

Dairy 

Farmer/ 

Entreprene

ur

AGR/Q4101 4

Deploma 

(Vetrinary or 

dairy)

3

1.MVSc; or

2. BVSc/ B.Tech (Dairy) with 1 Year of experience; or

3. B.Sc (Agriculture) with 3 Years of experience

Agriculture

Dairy 

Farmer/ 

Entreprene

ur

AGR/Q4101 4
B.Tech (Dairy 

technology)
1

1.MVSc; or

2. BVSc/ B.Tech (Dairy) with 1 Year of experience; or

3. B.Sc (Agriculture) with 3 Years of experience

Agriculture

Dairy 

Farmer/ 

Entreprene

ur

AGR/Q4101 4 B.Sc. 3

1.MVSc; or

2. BVSc/ B.Tech (Dairy) with 1 Year of experience; or

3. B.Sc (Agriculture) with 3 Years of experience
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SSC and Job Role wise Trainers Profiles

SSC
Job Role 

Name
QP Code

NSQF 

Level

Minimum 

Educational 

Qualification 

of the Trainer

Minimum 

Experience (In 

Years) required 

for the Trainer

Remarks/ Brief Description of the Desired Trainer Profile

Agriculture
Tractor 

operator 
AGR/Q1101 4 Post Graduate 0

1.Masters in Farm Mechanization; or

2. Bachelor in Farm Mechanization with 1 Year of experience; or

3. Diploma (ITI) with 5 Years of experience; or

4. Any Certificate course in Driver & Tractor Operator Training having 

experience of 5 Years; or

5. Any Graduate with 5 Years of experience in Tractor Operation and 

maintenance field

Agriculture
Tractor 

operator 
AGR/Q1101 4 Graduate 1

1.Masters in Farm Mechanization; or

2. Bachelor in Farm Mechanization with 1 Year of experience; or

3. Diploma (ITI) with 5 Years of experience; or

4. Any Certificate course in Driver & Tractor Operator Training having 

experience of 5 Years; or

5. Any Graduate with 5 Years of experience in Tractor Operation and 

maintenance field

Agriculture
Tractor 

operator 
AGR/Q1101 4 Diploma (ITI) 5

1.Masters in Farm Mechanization; or

2. Bachelor in Farm Mechanization with 1 Year of experience; or

3. Diploma (ITI) with 5 Years of experience; or

4. Any Certificate course in Driver & Tractor Operator Training having 

experience of 5 Years; or

5. Any Graduate with 5 Years of experience in Tractor Operation and 

maintenance field
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SSC and Job Role wise Trainers Profiles

SSC
Job Role 

Name
QP Code

NSQF 

Level

Minimum 

Educational 

Qualification 

of the Trainer

Minimum 

Experience (In 

Years) required 

for the Trainer

Remarks/ Brief Description of the Desired Trainer Profile

Agriculture
Tractor 

operator 
AGR/Q1101 4 Certificate 5

1.Masters in Farm Mechanization; or

2. Bachelor in Farm Mechanization with 1 Year of experience; or

3. Diploma (ITI) with 5 Years of experience; or

4. Any Certificate course in Driver & Tractor Operator Training having 

experience of 5 Years; or

5. Any Graduate with 5 Years of experience in Tractor Operation and 

maintenance field

Agriculture
Tractor 

operator 
AGR/Q1101 4 Graduate 5

1.Masters in Farm Mechanization; or

2. Bachelor in Farm Mechanization with 1 Year of experience; or

3. Diploma (ITI) with 5 Years of experience; or

4. Any Certificate course in Driver & Tractor Operator Training having 

experience of 5 Years; or

5. Any Graduate with 5 Years of experience in Tractor Operation and 

maintenance field

Agriculture Gardener AGR/Q0801 4 Post Graduate 0

1.Post graduate (Horticulture); or

2.BSc Agriculture with 2 Years of experience of gardening; or

3. Any graduate with 3 Years of experience in relevant field; or

4.Any 10+2 with 7 years of experience in Gardening

Agriculture Gardener AGR/Q0801 4 B.Sc. 2

1.Post graduate (Horticulture); or

2.BSc Agriculture with 2 Years of experience of gardening; or

3. Any graduate with 3 Years of experience in relevant field; or

4.Any 10+2 with 7 years of experience in Gardening

Agriculture Gardener AGR/Q0801 4 Graduate 3

1.Post graduate (Horticulture); or

2.BSc Agriculture with 2 Years of experience of gardening; or

3. Any graduate with 3 Years of experience in relevant field; or

4.Any 10+2 with 7 years of experience in Gardening
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SSC and Job Role wise Trainers Profiles

SSC
Job Role 

Name
QP Code

NSQF 

Level

Minimum 

Educational 

Qualification 

of the Trainer

Minimum 

Experience (In 

Years) required 

for the Trainer

Remarks/ Brief Description of the Desired Trainer Profile

Agriculture Gardener AGR/Q0801 4 12th 7

1.Post graduate (Horticulture); or

2.BSc Agriculture with 2 Years of experience of gardening; or

3. Any graduate with 3 Years of experience in relevant field; or

4.Any 10+2 with 7 years of experience in Gardening

Agriculture

Micro 

Irrigation 

Technician

AGR/Q1002 4 B.E. 0.5

1.BE in Mechnical/Farm Mechanization with 6 months experience; or

2. BSc Agriculture with 2 Years of experience; or

3. Any 12th pass having 5 Years of experience in Micro Irrigation

Agriculture

Micro 

Irrigation 

Technician

AGR/Q1002 4 B.Tech 0.5

1.BE in Mechnical/Farm Mechanization with 6 months experience; or

2. BSc Agriculture with 2 Years of experience; or

3. Any 12th pass having 5 Years of experience in Micro Irrigation

Agriculture

Micro 

Irrigation 

Technician

AGR/Q1002 4 B.Sc. 2

1.BE in Mechnical/Farm Mechanization with 6 months experience; or

2. BSc Agriculture with 2 Years of experience; or

3. Any 12th pass having 5 Years of experience in Micro Irrigation

Agriculture

Micro 

Irrigation 

Technician

AGR/Q1002 4 12th 5

1.BE in Mechnical/Farm Mechanization with 6 months experience; or

2. BSc Agriculture with 2 Years of experience; or

3. Any 12th pass having 5 Years of experience in Micro Irrigation

Agriculture
Organic 

grower
AGR/Q1201 4 Post Graduate 0

1.Post graduate (Agriculture);

2.BSc Agriculture with 1 Year of experience; or

3.Any other graduate with 3 Years of experience in Organic Farming; or

4. 10+2 with 7 Years of experience in Organic farming

Agriculture
Organic 

grower
AGR/Q1201 4 B.Sc. 1

1.Post graduate (Agriculture);

2.BSc Agriculture with 1 Year of experience; or

3.Any other graduate with 3 Years of experience in Organic Farming; or

4. 10+2 with 7 Years of experience in Organic farming
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SSC and Job Role wise Trainers Profiles

SSC
Job Role 

Name
QP Code

NSQF 

Level

Minimum 

Educational 

Qualification 

of the Trainer

Minimum 

Experience (In 

Years) required 

for the Trainer

Remarks/ Brief Description of the Desired Trainer Profile

Agriculture
Organic 

grower
AGR/Q1201 4 Graduate 5

1.Post graduate (Agriculture);

2.BSc Agriculture with 1 Year of experience; or

3.Any other graduate with 3 Years of experience in Organic Farming; or

4. 10+2 with 7 Years of experience in Organic farming

Agriculture
Organic 

grower
AGR/Q1201 4 12th 7

1.Post graduate (Agriculture);

2.BSc Agriculture with 1 Year of experience; or

3.Any other graduate with 3 Years of experience in Organic Farming; or

4. 10+2 with 7 Years of experience in Organic farming

Agriculture

Quality 

Seed 

Grower

AGR/Q7101 4 Post Graduate 0 1.Post Graduate

Agriculture

Quality 

Seed 

Grower

AGR/Q7101 4 Graduate 1 1. Agriculture Graduate with 1 Year of experience

Agriculture

Quality 

Seed 

Grower

AGR/Q7101 4 Graduate 5 1. Any other graduate with 3 Years of experience in Quality Seed Growing

Agriculture

Small 

poultry 

farmer

AGR/Q4306 4 Post Graduate 0 1.Post Graduate

Agriculture

Small 

poultry 

farmer

AGR/Q4306 4 Graduate 2 1.Agri graduate with experience of 2 Years in Poultry Farming

Agriculture

Small 

poultry 

farmer

AGR/Q4306 4 Graduate 5 1.Any other Graduate with experience of 5 years in Poultry Farming
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SSC and Job Role wise Trainers Profiles

SSC
Job Role 

Name
QP Code

NSQF 

Level

Minimum 

Educational 

Qualification 

of the Trainer

Minimum 

Experience (In 

Years) required 

for the Trainer

Remarks/ Brief Description of the Desired Trainer Profile

Agriculture

Small 

poultry 

farmer

AGR/Q4306 4 B.V.Sc 0 1.B.V.Sc 

Agriculture

Small 

poultry 

farmer

AGR/Q4306 4

Deploma in 

Vetrinary 

science

3 1.Deploma in veterinary science with 3 years of experience in relavant field

Apparel
In-line 

Checker
AMH/Q0102 3 Graduate 3

Graduate, ITI/Diploma/AMT, from NIFT, or any other polytechnic/institute 

in the core subject. The candidate should have a minimum  of 3 years of  

industrial experience in the same jobroleExperience : The candidate 

should have a minimum of 3 years of industrial experince in the same 

jobrole. He should be able to communicate in English and local language. 

He should have knowledge of equipment, tools, material, Safety, Health & 

Hyeigene. * The minimum required experience could be relaxed by the 

vigilance committee of AMHSSC, if the concerned candidate possesses 

qualification from premium institutes , like NID, NIFT etc.

Apparel
In-line 

Checker
AMH/Q0102 3 ITI 3

Graduate, ITI/Diploma/AMT, from NIFT, or any other polytechnic/institute 

in the core subject. The candidate should have a minimum  of 3 years of  

industrial experience in the same jobroleExperience : The candidate 

should have a minimum of 3 years of industrial experince in the same 

jobrole. He should be able to communicate in English and local language. 

He should have knowledge of equipment, tools, material, Safety, Health & 

Hyeigene. * The minimum required experience could be relaxed by the 

vigilance committee of AMHSSC, if the concerned candidate possesses 

qualification from premium institutes , like NID, NIFT etc.
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SSC and Job Role wise Trainers Profiles

SSC
Job Role 

Name
QP Code

NSQF 

Level

Minimum 

Educational 

Qualification 

of the Trainer

Minimum 

Experience (In 

Years) required 

for the Trainer

Remarks/ Brief Description of the Desired Trainer Profile

Apparel
In-line 

Checker
AMH/Q0102 3 Diploma 3

Graduate, ITI/Diploma/AMT, from NIFT, or any other polytechnic/institute 

in the core subject. The candidate should have a minimum  of 3 years of  

industrial experience in the same jobroleExperience : The candidate 

should have a minimum of 3 years of industrial experince in the same 

jobrole. He should be able to communicate in English and local language. 

He should have knowledge of equipment, tools, material, Safety, Health & 

Hyeigene. * The minimum required experience could be relaxed by the 

vigilance committee of AMHSSC, if the concerned candidate possesses 

qualification from premium institutes , like NID, NIFT etc.

Apparel
In-line 

Checker
AMH/Q0102 3 AMT 3

Graduate, ITI/Diploma/AMT, from NIFT, or any other polytechnic/institute 

in the core subject. The candidate should have a minimum  of 3 years of  

industrial experience in the same jobroleExperience : The candidate 

should have a minimum of 3 years of industrial experince in the same 

jobrole. He should be able to communicate in English and local language. 

He should have knowledge of equipment, tools, material, Safety, Health & 

Hyeigene. * The minimum required experience could be relaxed by the 

vigilance committee of AMHSSC, if the concerned candidate possesses 

qualification from premium institutes , like NID, NIFT etc.
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SSC and Job Role wise Trainers Profiles

SSC
Job Role 

Name
QP Code

NSQF 

Level

Minimum 

Educational 

Qualification 

of the Trainer

Minimum 

Experience (In 

Years) required 

for the Trainer

Remarks/ Brief Description of the Desired Trainer Profile

Apparel

Sewing 

Machine 

Operator

AMH/Q0301 4 ITI 3

ITI/AMT/Diploma, from NIFT, or any other polytechnic/reputed institute in 

the core subject. Experience :The candidate should have a minimum of 3 

years of industrial experience in stitching and should possess good 

knowledge of indistrial sewing machines, needles etc. He should be able to 

communicate in English and local language. He should have knowledge of 

equipment, tools, material, Safety, Health & Hyeigene. * The minimum 

required experience could be relaxed by the vigilance committee of 

AMHSSC, if the concerned candidate possesses qualification from 

premium institutes , like NID, NIFT etc.

Apparel

Sewing 

Machine 

Operator

AMH/Q0301 4 Diploma 3

ITI/AMT/Diploma, from NIFT, or any other polytechnic/reputed institute in 

the core subject. Experience :The candidate should have a minimum of 3 

years of industrial experience in stitching and should possess good 

knowledge of indistrial sewing machines, needles etc. He should be able to 

communicate in English and local language. He should have knowledge of 

equipment, tools, material, Safety, Health & Hyeigene. * The minimum 

required experience could be relaxed by the vigilance committee of 

AMHSSC, if the concerned candidate possesses qualification from 

premium institutes , like NID, NIFT etc.
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SSC and Job Role wise Trainers Profiles

SSC
Job Role 

Name
QP Code

NSQF 

Level

Minimum 

Educational 

Qualification 

of the Trainer

Minimum 

Experience (In 

Years) required 

for the Trainer

Remarks/ Brief Description of the Desired Trainer Profile

Apparel

Sewing 

Machine 

Operator

AMH/Q0301 4 AMT 3

ITI/AMT/Diploma, from NIFT, or any other polytechnic/reputed institute in 

the core subject. Experience :The candidate should have a minimum of 3 

years of industrial experience in stitching and should possess good 

knowledge of indistrial sewing machines, needles etc. He should be able to 

communicate in English and local language. He should have knowledge of 

equipment, tools, material, Safety, Health & Hyeigene. * The minimum 

required experience could be relaxed by the vigilance committee of 

AMHSSC, if the concerned candidate possesses qualification from 

premium institutes , like NID, NIFT etc.

Apparel

Sewing 

Machine 

Operator - 

knits

AMH/Q0305 4 AMT 3

AMT/Diploma, from NIFT, or any other polytechnic/reputed institute in 

the core subject. Experience :The candidate should have a minimum of 3 

years of industrial experience in stitching and should possess good 

knowledge of flat lock sewing machines,single needle lock stitch machine 

and other specialised sewing machines, needles etc. He should be able to 

communicate in English and local language. He should have knowledge of 

equipment, tools, material, Safety, Health & Hyeigene. * The minimum 

required experience could be relaxed by the vigilance committee of 

AMHSSC, if the concerned candidate possesses qualification from 

premium institutes , like NID, NIFT etc.
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SSC and Job Role wise Trainers Profiles

SSC
Job Role 

Name
QP Code

NSQF 

Level

Minimum 

Educational 

Qualification 

of the Trainer

Minimum 

Experience (In 

Years) required 

for the Trainer

Remarks/ Brief Description of the Desired Trainer Profile

Apparel

Sewing 

Machine 

Operator - 

knits

AMH/Q0305 4 Diploma 3

AMT/Diploma, from NIFT, or any other polytechnic/reputed institute in 

the core subject. Experience :The candidate should have a minimum of 3 

years of industrial experience in stitching and should possess good 

knowledge of flat lock sewing machines,single needle lock stitch machine 

and other specialised sewing machines, needles etc. He should be able to 

communicate in English and local language. He should have knowledge of 

equipment, tools, material, Safety, Health & Hyeigene. * The minimum 

required experience could be relaxed by the vigilance committee of 

AMHSSC, if the concerned candidate possesses qualification from 

premium institutes , like NID, NIFT etc.

Apparel Pressman AMH/Q0401 4 ITI 3

ITI/Diploma/ from NIFT, or any other polytechnic/reputed institute in the 

core subject 

Experience :The candidate should have a minimum of 3 years of  industrial 

experience in the same jobrole.He should be able to communicate in 

English and local language. He should have knowledge of  equipment, 

tools, material, Safety, Health & Hyeigene.

* The minimum required experience could be relaxed by the vigilance 

committee of AMHSSC, if the concerned candidate possesses qualification 

from premium institutes , like NID, NIFT etc.
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SSC and Job Role wise Trainers Profiles

SSC
Job Role 

Name
QP Code

NSQF 

Level

Minimum 

Educational 

Qualification 

of the Trainer

Minimum 

Experience (In 

Years) required 

for the Trainer

Remarks/ Brief Description of the Desired Trainer Profile

Apparel Pressman AMH/Q0401 4 Diploma 3

ITI/Diploma/ from NIFT, or any other polytechnic/reputed institute in the 

core subject 

Experience :The candidate should have a minimum of 3 years of  industrial 

experience in the same jobrole.He should be able to communicate in 

English and local language. He should have knowledge of  equipment, 

tools, material, Safety, Health & Hyeigene.

* The minimum required experience could be relaxed by the vigilance 

committee of AMHSSC, if the concerned candidate possesses qualification 

from premium institutes , like NID, NIFT etc.

Apparel

Hand 

Embroidere

r

AMH/Q1001 4 ITI 3

ITI/Diploma, from NIFT, or any other polytechnic/ reputed institute in the 

core subjec/jobrolet .

Experience :The candidate should have a minimum of 3 years of working 

experience in hand embroidery. He should be able to communicate

 in English and local language. He should have knowledge of  equipment, 

tools, material, Safety, Health & Hyeigene.

* The minimum required experience could be relaxed by the vigilance 

committee of AMHSSC, if the concerned candidate possesses qualification 

from premium institutes , like NID, NIFT etc.
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SSC and Job Role wise Trainers Profiles

SSC
Job Role 

Name
QP Code

NSQF 

Level

Minimum 

Educational 

Qualification 

of the Trainer

Minimum 

Experience (In 

Years) required 

for the Trainer

Remarks/ Brief Description of the Desired Trainer Profile

Apparel

Hand 

Embroidere

r

AMH/Q1001 4 Diploma 3

ITI/Diploma, from NIFT, or any other polytechnic/ reputed institute in the 

core subjec/jobrolet .

Experience :The candidate should have a minimum of 3 years of working 

experience in hand embroidery. He should be able to communicate

 in English and local language. He should have knowledge of  equipment, 

tools, material, Safety, Health & Hyeigene.

* The minimum required experience could be relaxed by the vigilance 

committee of AMHSSC, if the concerned candidate possesses qualification 

from premium institutes , like NID, NIFT etc.

Apparel

Hand 

Embroidere

r

AMH/Q1001 4 ITI 3

ITI/Diploma, from NIFT, or any other polytechnic/ reputed institute in the 

core subjec/jobrolet .

Experience :The candidate should have a minimum of 3 years of working 

experience in hand embroidery. He should be able to communicate

 in English and local language. He should have knowledge of  equipment, 

tools, material, Safety, Health & Hyeigene.

* The minimum required experience could be relaxed by the vigilance 

committee of AMHSSC, if the concerned candidate possesses qualification 

from premium institutes , like NID, NIFT etc.
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SSC and Job Role wise Trainers Profiles

SSC
Job Role 

Name
QP Code

NSQF 

Level

Minimum 

Educational 

Qualification 

of the Trainer

Minimum 

Experience (In 

Years) required 

for the Trainer

Remarks/ Brief Description of the Desired Trainer Profile

Apparel

Hand 

Embroidere

r

AMH/Q1001 4 Diploma 3

ITI/Diploma, from NIFT, or any other polytechnic/ reputed institute in the 

core subjec/jobrolet .

Experience :The candidate should have a minimum of 3 years of working 

experience in hand embroidery. He should be able to communicate

 in English and local language. He should have knowledge of  equipment, 

tools, material, Safety, Health & Hyeigene.

* The minimum required experience could be relaxed by the vigilance 

committee of AMHSSC, if the concerned candidate possesses qualification 

from premium institutes , like NID, NIFT etc.

Apparel Packer AMH/Q1407 3 ITI 3

ITI/Diploma/AMT, from NIFT, or any other polytechnic/reputed institute in 

the core subject 

Experience :The candidate should have a minimum of 3 years of  industrial 

experience in the same jobrole . He should be able to communicate

 in English and local language. He should have knowledge of  equipment, 

tools, material, Safety, Health & Hyeigene.

* The minimum required experience could be relaxed by the vigilance 

committee of AMHSSC, if the concerned candidate possesses qualification 

from premium institutes , like NID, NIFT etc.
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SSC and Job Role wise Trainers Profiles

SSC
Job Role 

Name
QP Code

NSQF 

Level

Minimum 

Educational 

Qualification 

of the Trainer

Minimum 

Experience (In 

Years) required 

for the Trainer

Remarks/ Brief Description of the Desired Trainer Profile

Apparel Packer AMH/Q1407 3 Diploma 3

ITI/Diploma/AMT, from NIFT, or any other polytechnic/reputed institute in 

the core subject 

Experience :The candidate should have a minimum of 3 years of  industrial 

experience in the same jobrole . He should be able to communicate

 in English and local language. He should have knowledge of  equipment, 

tools, material, Safety, Health & Hyeigene.

* The minimum required experience could be relaxed by the vigilance 

committee of AMHSSC, if the concerned candidate possesses qualification 

from premium institutes , like NID, NIFT etc.

Apparel Packer AMH/Q1407 3 AMT 3

ITI/Diploma/AMT, from NIFT, or any other polytechnic/reputed institute in 

the core subject 

Experience :The candidate should have a minimum of 3 years of  industrial 

experience in the same jobrole . He should be able to communicate

 in English and local language. He should have knowledge of  equipment, 

tools, material, Safety, Health & Hyeigene.

* The minimum required experience could be relaxed by the vigilance 

committee of AMHSSC, if the concerned candidate possesses qualification 

from premium institutes , like NID, NIFT etc.
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SSC and Job Role wise Trainers Profiles

SSC
Job Role 

Name
QP Code

NSQF 

Level

Minimum 

Educational 

Qualification 

of the Trainer

Minimum 

Experience (In 

Years) required 

for the Trainer

Remarks/ Brief Description of the Desired Trainer Profile

Apparel
Export 

Assistant
AMH/Q1601 4 Graduate 3

Graduate, ITI/Diploma/AMT, from NIFT, or any other polytechnic/institute 

in the core subject. The candidate should have a minimum  of 3 years of  

industrial experience in the same jobroleExperience : The candidate 

should have a minimum of 3 years of industrial experince in the same 

jobrole. He should be able to communicate in English and local language. 

He should have knowledge of equipment, tools, material, Safety, Health & 

Hyeigene. * The minimum required experience could be relaxed by the 

vigilance committee of AMHSSC, if the concerned candidate possesses 

qualification from premium institutes , like NID, NIFT etc.

Apparel
Export 

Assistant
AMH/Q1601 4 ITI 3

Graduate, ITI/Diploma/AMT, from NIFT, or any other polytechnic/institute 

in the core subject. The candidate should have a minimum  of 3 years of  

industrial experience in the same jobroleExperience : The candidate 

should have a minimum of 3 years of industrial experince in the same 

jobrole. He should be able to communicate in English and local language. 

He should have knowledge of equipment, tools, material, Safety, Health & 

Hyeigene. * The minimum required experience could be relaxed by the 

vigilance committee of AMHSSC, if the concerned candidate possesses 

qualification from premium institutes , like NID, NIFT etc.
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SSC and Job Role wise Trainers Profiles

SSC
Job Role 

Name
QP Code

NSQF 

Level

Minimum 

Educational 

Qualification 

of the Trainer

Minimum 

Experience (In 

Years) required 

for the Trainer

Remarks/ Brief Description of the Desired Trainer Profile

Apparel
Export 

Assistant
AMH/Q1601 4 Diploma 3

Graduate, ITI/Diploma/AMT, from NIFT, or any other polytechnic/institute 

in the core subject. The candidate should have a minimum  of 3 years of  

industrial experience in the same jobroleExperience : The candidate 

should have a minimum of 3 years of industrial experince in the same 

jobrole. He should be able to communicate in English and local language. 

He should have knowledge of equipment, tools, material, Safety, Health & 

Hyeigene. * The minimum required experience could be relaxed by the 

vigilance committee of AMHSSC, if the concerned candidate possesses 

qualification from premium institutes , like NID, NIFT etc.

Apparel
Export 

Assistant
AMH/Q1601 4 AMT 3

Graduate, ITI/Diploma/AMT, from NIFT, or any other polytechnic/institute 

in the core subject. The candidate should have a minimum  of 3 years of  

industrial experience in the same jobroleExperience : The candidate 

should have a minimum of 3 years of industrial experince in the same 

jobrole. He should be able to communicate in English and local language. 

He should have knowledge of equipment, tools, material, Safety, Health & 

Hyeigene. * The minimum required experience could be relaxed by the 

vigilance committee of AMHSSC, if the concerned candidate possesses 

qualification from premium institutes , like NID, NIFT etc.
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SSC and Job Role wise Trainers Profiles

SSC
Job Role 

Name
QP Code

NSQF 

Level

Minimum 

Educational 

Qualification 

of the Trainer

Minimum 

Experience (In 

Years) required 

for the Trainer

Remarks/ Brief Description of the Desired Trainer Profile

Apparel

Washing 

Machine 

Operator

AMH/Q1810 4 Graduate 3

Graduate, ITI/Diploma, from NIFT, or any other polytechnic/reputed 

institute in the core subject 

Experience :The candidate should have a minimum of 3 years of industrial 

experince in the same jobrole He should be able to communicate in 

English and local language. He should have knowledge of  equipment, 

tools, material, Safety, Health & Hyeigene.

* The minimum required experience could be relaxed by the vigilance 

committee of AMHSSC, if the concerned candidate possesses qualification 

from premium institutes , like NID, NIFT etc.

Apparel

Washing 

Machine 

Operator

AMH/Q1810 4 ITI 3

Graduate, ITI/Diploma, from NIFT, or any other polytechnic/reputed 

institute in the core subject 

Experience :The candidate should have a minimum of 3 years of industrial 

experince in the same jobrole He should be able to communicate in 

English and local language. He should have knowledge of  equipment, 

tools, material, Safety, Health & Hyeigene.

* The minimum required experience could be relaxed by the vigilance 

committee of AMHSSC, if the concerned candidate possesses qualification 

from premium institutes , like NID, NIFT etc.
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SSC and Job Role wise Trainers Profiles

SSC
Job Role 

Name
QP Code

NSQF 

Level

Minimum 

Educational 

Qualification 

of the Trainer

Minimum 

Experience (In 

Years) required 

for the Trainer

Remarks/ Brief Description of the Desired Trainer Profile

Apparel

Washing 

Machine 

Operator

AMH/Q1810 4 Diploma 3

Graduate, ITI/Diploma, from NIFT, or any other polytechnic/reputed 

institute in the core subject 

Experience :The candidate should have a minimum of 3 years of industrial 

experince in the same jobrole He should be able to communicate in 

English and local language. He should have knowledge of  equipment, 

tools, material, Safety, Health & Hyeigene.

* The minimum required experience could be relaxed by the vigilance 

committee of AMHSSC, if the concerned candidate possesses qualification 

from premium institutes , like NID, NIFT etc.

Apparel

Self 

Employed 

Tailor

AMH/Q1947 4 ITI 3

ITI/Diploma/AMT, from NIFT, or any other polytechnic/institute in the 

core subject. 

Experience :The candidate should have a minimum of 3 years of 

professional and industrial experience . He should be able to communicate 

in English and local language. He should have knowledge of equipment, 

tools, material, Safety, Health & Hyeigene.

* The minimum required experience could be relaxed by the vigilance 

committee of AMHSSC, if the concerned candidate possesses qualification 

from premium institutes , like NID, NIFT etc.

20



SSC and Job Role wise Trainers Profiles

SSC
Job Role 

Name
QP Code

NSQF 

Level

Minimum 

Educational 

Qualification 

of the Trainer

Minimum 

Experience (In 

Years) required 

for the Trainer

Remarks/ Brief Description of the Desired Trainer Profile

Apparel

Self 

Employed 

Tailor

AMH/Q1947 4 Diploma 3

ITI/Diploma/AMT, from NIFT, or any other polytechnic/institute in the 

core subject. 

Experience :The candidate should have a minimum of 3 years of 

professional and industrial experience . He should be able to communicate 

in English and local language. He should have knowledge of equipment, 

tools, material, Safety, Health & Hyeigene.

* The minimum required experience could be relaxed by the vigilance 

committee of AMHSSC, if the concerned candidate possesses qualification 

from premium institutes , like NID, NIFT etc.

Apparel

Self 

Employed 

Tailor

AMH/Q1947 4 AMT 3

ITI/Diploma/AMT, from NIFT, or any other polytechnic/institute in the 

core subject. 

Experience :The candidate should have a minimum of 3 years of 

professional and industrial experience . He should be able to communicate 

in English and local language. He should have knowledge of equipment, 

tools, material, Safety, Health & Hyeigene.

* The minimum required experience could be relaxed by the vigilance 

committee of AMHSSC, if the concerned candidate possesses qualification 

from premium institutes , like NID, NIFT etc.

21



SSC and Job Role wise Trainers Profiles

SSC
Job Role 

Name
QP Code

NSQF 

Level

Minimum 

Educational 

Qualification 

of the Trainer

Minimum 

Experience (In 

Years) required 

for the Trainer

Remarks/ Brief Description of the Desired Trainer Profile

Apparel

Hand 

Embroidere

r (Adda 

wala)

AMH/Q1010

 ITI 3

ITI/Diploma, from NIFT, or any other polytechnic/ reputed institute in the 

core subjec/jobrolet .

Experience :The candidate should have a minimum of 3 years of working 

experience in hand embroidery. He should be able to communicate

 in English and local language. He should have knowledge of  equipment, 

tools, material, Safety, Health & Hyeigene.

* The minimum required experience could be relaxed by the vigilance 

committee of AMHSSC, if the concerned candidate possesses qualification 

from premium institutes , like NID, NIFT etc.

Apparel

Hand 

Embroidere

r (Adda 

wala)

AMH/Q1010

Diploma 3

ITI/Diploma, from NIFT, or any other polytechnic/ reputed institute in the 

core subjec/jobrolet .

Experience :The candidate should have a minimum of 3 years of working 

experience in hand embroidery. He should be able to communicate

 in English and local language. He should have knowledge of  equipment, 

tools, material, Safety, Health & Hyeigene.

* The minimum required experience could be relaxed by the vigilance 

committee of AMHSSC, if the concerned candidate possesses qualification 

from premium institutes , like NID, NIFT etc.
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SSC and Job Role wise Trainers Profiles

SSC
Job Role 

Name
QP Code

NSQF 

Level

Minimum 

Educational 

Qualification 

of the Trainer

Minimum 

Experience (In 

Years) required 

for the Trainer

Remarks/ Brief Description of the Desired Trainer Profile

Apparel

Measureme

nt checker

AMH/Q0103

ITI 3

ITI/Diploma/AMT, fromNIFT, or any other polytechnic/reputed institute in 

the core subject. The candidate should have a minimum of 3 years of  

industrial experience in the same jobrole . He should be able to 

communicate in English and local language. He should have knowledge of  

equipment, tools, material, Safety, Health & Hyeigene. * The minimum 

required experience could be relaxed by the vigilance committee of 

AMHSSC, if the concerned candidate possesses qualification from 

premium institutes , like NID, NIFT etc.

Apparel

Measureme

nt checker

AMH/Q0103

Diploma 3

ITI/Diploma/AMT, fromNIFT, or any other polytechnic/reputed institute in 

the core subject. The candidate should have a minimum of 3 years of  

industrial experience in the same jobrole . He should be able to 

communicate in English and local language. He should have knowledge of  

equipment, tools, material, Safety, Health & Hyeigene. * The minimum 

required experience could be relaxed by the vigilance committee of 

AMHSSC, if the concerned candidate possesses qualification from 

premium institutes , like NID, NIFT etc.

Apparel

Measureme

nt checker

AMH/Q0103

AMT 3

ITI/Diploma/AMT, fromNIFT, or any other polytechnic/reputed institute in 

the core subject. The candidate should have a minimum of 3 years of  

industrial experience in the same jobrole . He should be able to 

communicate in English and local language. He should have knowledge of  

equipment, tools, material, Safety, Health & Hyeigene. * The minimum 

required experience could be relaxed by the vigilance committee of 

AMHSSC, if the concerned candidate possesses qualification from 

premium institutes , like NID, NIFT etc.
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SSC and Job Role wise Trainers Profiles

SSC
Job Role 

Name
QP Code

NSQF 

Level

Minimum 

Educational 

Qualification 

of the Trainer

Minimum 

Experience (In 

Years) required 

for the Trainer

Remarks/ Brief Description of the Desired Trainer Profile

Apparel

Store 

Keeper

AMH/Q0501

ITI 3

ITI/Diploma, NIFT, or any other polytechnic/reputed institute in the core 

subject 

Experience :The candidate should have a minimum of 3 years of  industrial 

experience in the same jobrole He should be able to communicate in 

English and local language. He should have knowledge of  equipment, 

tools, material, Safety, Health & Hyeigene.

* The minimum required experience could be relaxed by the vigilance 

committee of AMHSSC, if the concerned candidate possesses qualification 

from premium institutes , like NID, NIFT etc.

Apparel

Store 

Keeper

AMH/Q0501

Diploma 3

ITI/Diploma, NIFT, or any other polytechnic/reputed institute in the core 

subject 

Experience :The candidate should have a minimum of 3 years of  industrial 

experience in the same jobrole He should be able to communicate in 

English and local language. He should have knowledge of  equipment, 

tools, material, Safety, Health & Hyeigene.

* The minimum required experience could be relaxed by the vigilance 

committee of AMHSSC, if the concerned candidate possesses qualification 

from premium institutes , like NID, NIFT etc.
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SSC and Job Role wise Trainers Profiles

SSC
Job Role 

Name
QP Code

NSQF 

Level

Minimum 

Educational 

Qualification 

of the Trainer

Minimum 

Experience (In 

Years) required 

for the Trainer

Remarks/ Brief Description of the Desired Trainer Profile

Apparel

Cutting 

Supervisor

AMH/Q0610

ITI 3

ITI/Diploma/AMT, from NIFT, or any other polytechnic/reputed institute in 

the core subject 

Experience :The candidate should have a minimum of 3 years of  industrial 

experience in the same jobrole . He should be able to communicate

 in English and local language. He should have knowledge of  equipment, 

tools, material, Safety, Health & Hyeigene.

* The minimum required experience could be relaxed by the vigilance 

committee of AMHSSC, if the concerned candidate possesses qualification 

from premium institutes , like NID, NIFT etc.

Apparel

Cutting 

Supervisor

AMH/Q0610

Diploma 3

ITI/Diploma/AMT, from NIFT, or any other polytechnic/reputed institute in 

the core subject 

Experience :The candidate should have a minimum of 3 years of  industrial 

experience in the same jobrole . He should be able to communicate

 in English and local language. He should have knowledge of  equipment, 

tools, material, Safety, Health & Hyeigene.

* The minimum required experience could be relaxed by the vigilance 

committee of AMHSSC, if the concerned candidate possesses qualification 

from premium institutes , like NID, NIFT etc.
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SSC and Job Role wise Trainers Profiles

SSC
Job Role 

Name
QP Code

NSQF 

Level

Minimum 

Educational 

Qualification 

of the Trainer

Minimum 

Experience (In 

Years) required 

for the Trainer

Remarks/ Brief Description of the Desired Trainer Profile

Apparel

Cutting 

Supervisor

AMH/Q0610

AMT 3

ITI/Diploma/AMT, from NIFT, or any other polytechnic/reputed institute in 

the core subject 

Experience :The candidate should have a minimum of 3 years of  industrial 

experience in the same jobrole . He should be able to communicate

 in English and local language. He should have knowledge of  equipment, 

tools, material, Safety, Health & Hyeigene.

* The minimum required experience could be relaxed by the vigilance 

committee of AMHSSC, if the concerned candidate possesses qualification 

from premium institutes , like NID, NIFT etc.

Apparel

Embroidary 

 machine 

operator 

(zigzag)

AMH/Q0801

Graduate 3

Graduate/ Diploma, from NIFT, or any other polytechnic/institute in  with 

knowledge of types of embroideries on machine

Experience :The candidate should have a minimum of  3 years of  

industrial experince in the same jobrole.  He should be able to 

communicate in English and local language. He should have knowledge of  

equipment, tools, material, Safety, Health & Hyeigene.

* The minimum required experience could be relaxed by the vigilance 

committee of AMHSSC, if the concerned candidate possesses qualification 

from premium institutes , like NID, NIFT etc.
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SSC and Job Role wise Trainers Profiles

SSC
Job Role 

Name
QP Code

NSQF 

Level

Minimum 

Educational 

Qualification 

of the Trainer

Minimum 

Experience (In 

Years) required 

for the Trainer

Remarks/ Brief Description of the Desired Trainer Profile

Apparel

Embroidary 

 machine 

operator 

(zigzag)

AMH/Q0801

Diploma 3

Graduate/ Diploma, from NIFT, or any other polytechnic/institute in  with 

knowledge of types of embroideries on machine

Experience :The candidate should have a minimum of  3 years of  

industrial experince in the same jobrole.  He should be able to 

communicate in English and local language. He should have knowledge of  

equipment, tools, material, Safety, Health & Hyeigene.

* The minimum required experience could be relaxed by the vigilance 

committee of AMHSSC, if the concerned candidate possesses qualification 

from premium institutes , like NID, NIFT etc.

Apparel Framer - 

Computeriz

ed 

Embroidery 

 Machine 

AMH/Q1301

Graduate 3

Graduate/ Diploma, from NIFT, or any other polytechnic/institute in  with 

knowledge of types of embroideries on machine

Experience :The candidate should have a minimum of  3 years of  

industrial experince in the same jobrole.  He should be able to 

communicate in English and local language. He should have knowledge of  

equipment, tools, material, Safety, Health & Hyeigene.

* The minimum required experience could be relaxed by the vigilance 

committee of AMHSSC, if the concerned candidate possesses qualification 

from premium institutes , like NID, NIFT etc.
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SSC and Job Role wise Trainers Profiles

SSC
Job Role 

Name
QP Code

NSQF 

Level

Minimum 

Educational 

Qualification 

of the Trainer

Minimum 

Experience (In 

Years) required 

for the Trainer

Remarks/ Brief Description of the Desired Trainer Profile

Apparel Framer - 

Computeriz

ed 

Embroidery 

 Machine 

AMH/Q1301

Diploma 3

Graduate/ Diploma, from NIFT, or any other polytechnic/institute in  with 

knowledge of types of embroideries on machine

Experience :The candidate should have a minimum of  3 years of  

industrial experince in the same jobrole.  He should be able to 

communicate in English and local language. He should have knowledge of  

equipment, tools, material, Safety, Health & Hyeigene.

* The minimum required experience could be relaxed by the vigilance 

committee of AMHSSC, if the concerned candidate possesses qualification 

from premium institutes , like NID, NIFT etc.

Apparel
Fabric 

Cutter- 

Apparel 

Made-Ups 

& Home 

Furnishing

AMH/Q1510

ITI 3

ITI/Diploma/AMT, from NIFT, or any other polytechnic/reputed institute in 

the core subject 

Experience :The candidate should have a minimum of 3 years of  industrial 

experience in the same jobrole . He should be able to communicate

 in English and local language. He should have knowledge of  equipment, 

tools, material, Safety, Health & Hyeigene.

* The minimum required experience could be relaxed by the vigilance 

committee of AMHSSC, if the concerned candidate possesses qualification 

from premium institutes , like NID, NIFT etc.
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SSC and Job Role wise Trainers Profiles

SSC
Job Role 

Name
QP Code

NSQF 

Level

Minimum 

Educational 

Qualification 

of the Trainer

Minimum 

Experience (In 

Years) required 

for the Trainer

Remarks/ Brief Description of the Desired Trainer Profile

Apparel
Fabric 

Cutter- 

Apparel 

Made-Ups 

& Home 

Furnishing

AMH/Q1510

Diploma 3

ITI/Diploma/AMT, from NIFT, or any other polytechnic/reputed institute in 

the core subject 

Experience :The candidate should have a minimum of 3 years of  industrial 

experience in the same jobrole . He should be able to communicate

 in English and local language. He should have knowledge of  equipment, 

tools, material, Safety, Health & Hyeigene.

* The minimum required experience could be relaxed by the vigilance 

committee of AMHSSC, if the concerned candidate possesses qualification 

from premium institutes , like NID, NIFT etc.

Apparel
Fabric 

Cutter- 

Apparel 

Made-Ups 

& Home 

Furnishing

AMH/Q1510

AMT 3

ITI/Diploma/AMT, from NIFT, or any other polytechnic/reputed institute in 

the core subject 

Experience :The candidate should have a minimum of 3 years of  industrial 

experience in the same jobrole . He should be able to communicate

 in English and local language. He should have knowledge of  equipment, 

tools, material, Safety, Health & Hyeigene.

* The minimum required experience could be relaxed by the vigilance 

committee of AMHSSC, if the concerned candidate possesses qualification 

from premium institutes , like NID, NIFT etc.
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SSC and Job Role wise Trainers Profiles

SSC
Job Role 

Name
QP Code

NSQF 

Level

Minimum 

Educational 

Qualification 

of the Trainer

Minimum 

Experience (In 

Years) required 

for the Trainer

Remarks/ Brief Description of the Desired Trainer Profile

Apparel

Export 

Executive

AMH/Q1602

Graduate 3

Graduate, ITI/Diploma, from NIFT, or any other polytechnic/reputed 

institute in the core subject 

Experience :The candidate should have a minimum of 3 years of industrial 

experince in the same jobrole He should be able to communicate in 

English and local language. He should have knowledge of  equipment, 

tools, material, Safety, Health & Hyeigene.

* The minimum required experience could be relaxed by the vigilance 

committee of AMHSSC, if the concerned candidate possesses qualification 

from premium institutes , like NID, NIFT etc.

Apparel

Export 

Executive

AMH/Q1602

ITI 3

Graduate, ITI/Diploma, from NIFT, or any other polytechnic/reputed 

institute in the core subject 

Experience :The candidate should have a minimum of 3 years of industrial 

experince in the same jobrole He should be able to communicate in 

English and local language. He should have knowledge of  equipment, 

tools, material, Safety, Health & Hyeigene.

* The minimum required experience could be relaxed by the vigilance 

committee of AMHSSC, if the concerned candidate possesses qualification 

from premium institutes , like NID, NIFT etc.
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SSC and Job Role wise Trainers Profiles

SSC
Job Role 

Name
QP Code

NSQF 

Level

Minimum 

Educational 

Qualification 

of the Trainer

Minimum 

Experience (In 

Years) required 

for the Trainer

Remarks/ Brief Description of the Desired Trainer Profile

Apparel

Export 

Executive

AMH/Q1602

Diploma 3

Graduate, ITI/Diploma, from NIFT, or any other polytechnic/reputed 

institute in the core subject 

Experience :The candidate should have a minimum of 3 years of industrial 

experince in the same jobrole He should be able to communicate in 

English and local language. He should have knowledge of  equipment, 

tools, material, Safety, Health & Hyeigene.

* The minimum required experience could be relaxed by the vigilance 

committee of AMHSSC, if the concerned candidate possesses qualification 

from premium institutes , like NID, NIFT etc.

Apparel

Export 

Executive

AMH/Q1602

AMT 3

Graduate, ITI/Diploma, from NIFT, or any other polytechnic/reputed 

institute in the core subject 

Experience :The candidate should have a minimum of 3 years of industrial 

experince in the same jobrole He should be able to communicate in 

English and local language. He should have knowledge of  equipment, 

tools, material, Safety, Health & Hyeigene.

* The minimum required experience could be relaxed by the vigilance 

committee of AMHSSC, if the concerned candidate possesses qualification 

from premium institutes , like NID, NIFT etc.
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SSC and Job Role wise Trainers Profiles

SSC
Job Role 

Name
QP Code

NSQF 

Level

Minimum 

Educational 

Qualification 

of the Trainer

Minimum 

Experience (In 

Years) required 

for the Trainer

Remarks/ Brief Description of the Desired Trainer Profile

Apparel

Finisher

AMH/Q2255

Graduate 3

Graduate, ITI/Diploma, from NIFT, or any other polytechnic/reputed 

institute in the core subject 

Experience :The candidate should have a minimum of 3 years of industrial 

experince in the same jobrole He should be able to communicate in 

English and local language. He should have knowledge of  equipment, 

tools, material, Safety, Health & Hyeigene.

* The minimum required experience could be relaxed by the vigilance 

committee of AMHSSC, if the concerned candidate possesses qualification 

from premium institutes , like NID, NIFT etc.

Apparel

Finisher

AMH/Q2255

ITI 3

Graduate, ITI/Diploma, from NIFT, or any other polytechnic/reputed 

institute in the core subject 

Experience :The candidate should have a minimum of 3 years of industrial 

experince in the same jobrole He should be able to communicate in 

English and local language. He should have knowledge of  equipment, 

tools, material, Safety, Health & Hyeigene.

* The minimum required experience could be relaxed by the vigilance 

committee of AMHSSC, if the concerned candidate possesses qualification 

from premium institutes , like NID, NIFT etc.
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SSC and Job Role wise Trainers Profiles

SSC
Job Role 

Name
QP Code

NSQF 

Level

Minimum 

Educational 

Qualification 

of the Trainer

Minimum 

Experience (In 

Years) required 

for the Trainer

Remarks/ Brief Description of the Desired Trainer Profile

Apparel

Finisher

AMH/Q2255

Diploma 3

Graduate, ITI/Diploma, from NIFT, or any other polytechnic/reputed 

institute in the core subject 

Experience :The candidate should have a minimum of 3 years of industrial 

experince in the same jobrole He should be able to communicate in 

English and local language. He should have knowledge of  equipment, 

tools, material, Safety, Health & Hyeigene.

* The minimum required experience could be relaxed by the vigilance 

committee of AMHSSC, if the concerned candidate possesses qualification 

from premium institutes , like NID, NIFT etc.

Apparel

Self 

Employed 

Tailor

AMH/Q2301

ITI 3

ITI/Diploma/AMT, from NIFT, or any other polytechnic/reputed institute in 

the core subject 

Experience :The candidate should have a minimum of 3 years of  industrial 

experience in stitching and should possess good knowledge of sewing 

machines, needles etc. He should be able to communicate in English and 

local language. He should have knowledge of  equipment, tools, material, 

Safety, Health & Hyeigene.

* The minimum required experience could be relaxed by the vigilance 

committee of AMHSSC, if the concerned candidate possesses qualification 

from premium institutes , like NID, NIFT etc.
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SSC and Job Role wise Trainers Profiles

SSC
Job Role 

Name
QP Code

NSQF 

Level

Minimum 

Educational 

Qualification 

of the Trainer

Minimum 

Experience (In 

Years) required 

for the Trainer

Remarks/ Brief Description of the Desired Trainer Profile

Apparel

Self 

Employed 

Tailor

AMH/Q2301

Diploma 3

ITI/Diploma/AMT, from NIFT, or any other polytechnic/reputed institute in 

the core subject 

Experience :The candidate should have a minimum of 3 years of  industrial 

experience in stitching and should possess good knowledge of sewing 

machines, needles etc. He should be able to communicate in English and 

local language. He should have knowledge of  equipment, tools, material, 

Safety, Health & Hyeigene.

* The minimum required experience could be relaxed by the vigilance 

committee of AMHSSC, if the concerned candidate possesses qualification 

from premium institutes , like NID, NIFT etc.

Apparel

Self 

Employed 

Tailor

AMH/Q2301

AMT 3

ITI/Diploma/AMT, from NIFT, or any other polytechnic/reputed institute in 

the core subject 

Experience :The candidate should have a minimum of 3 years of  industrial 

experience in stitching and should possess good knowledge of sewing 

machines, needles etc. He should be able to communicate in English and 

local language. He should have knowledge of  equipment, tools, material, 

Safety, Health & Hyeigene.

* The minimum required experience could be relaxed by the vigilance 

committee of AMHSSC, if the concerned candidate possesses qualification 

from premium institutes , like NID, NIFT etc.

Automotive

Automotive 

 Service 

Technician 

(Two and 

Three 

Wheelers)

ASC/Q1411 4 B.Tech 5

Engineering/ Diploma/ ITI in mechanical from a recognized institute with 5 

years of work experience in auto service industry and preferably 2 years as 

a trainer. ITI in MMV or DM
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SSC and Job Role wise Trainers Profiles

SSC
Job Role 

Name
QP Code

NSQF 

Level

Minimum 

Educational 

Qualification 

of the Trainer

Minimum 

Experience (In 

Years) required 

for the Trainer

Remarks/ Brief Description of the Desired Trainer Profile

Automotive

Automotive 

 Service 

Technician 

(Two and 

Three 

Wheelers)

ASC/Q1411 4 B.E. 5

Engineering/ Diploma/ ITI in mechanical from a recognized institute with 5 

years of work experience in auto service industry and preferably 2 years as 

a trainer. ITI in MMV or DM

Automotive

Automotive 

 Service 

Technician 

(Two and 

Three 

Wheelers)

ASC/Q1411 4 Diploma 5

Engineering/ Diploma/ ITI in mechanical from a recognized institute with 5 

years of work experience in auto service industry and preferably 2 years as 

a trainer. ITI in MMV or DM

Automotive

Automotive 

 Service 

Technician 

(Two and 

Three 

Wheelers)

ASC/Q1411 4 ITI 5

Engineering/ Diploma/ ITI in mechanical from a recognized institute with 5 

years of work experience in auto service industry and preferably 2 years as 

a trainer. ITI in MMV or DM

Automotive

Commercial 

 Vehicle 

Driver 

Level 4

ASC/Q9703 4 12th 3
graduate/ ITI with HMV driving license - well versed in driving with 3yrs of 

exp and preferably 1 year as a trainer

Automotive

Commercial 

 Vehicle 

Driver 

Level 4

ASC/Q9703 4 ITI 3
graduate/ ITI with HMV driving license - well versed in driving with 3yrs of 

exp and preferably 1 year as a trainer
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SSC and Job Role wise Trainers Profiles

SSC
Job Role 

Name
QP Code

NSQF 

Level

Minimum 

Educational 

Qualification 

of the Trainer

Minimum 

Experience (In 

Years) required 

for the Trainer

Remarks/ Brief Description of the Desired Trainer Profile

Automotive

Commercial 

 Vehicle 

Driver 

Level 4

ASC/Q9703 4 Graduate 3
graduate/ ITI with HMV driving license - well versed in driving with 3yrs of 

exp and preferably 1 year as a trainer

Automotive

Machining 

and Quality 

Technician

ASC/Q3509 3 B.E. 2

Trainer should have a Engineering/ Diploma/ ITI in Machining, minimum 2 

year experience in a machine shop of a Manufacturing Organization and 

Experience of working with CNC Machines.

Automotive

Machining 

and Quality 

Technician

ASC/Q3509 3 B.Tech 2

Trainer should have a Engineering/ Diploma/ ITI in Machining, minimum 2 

year experience in a machine shop of a Manufacturing Organization and 

Experience of working with CNC Machines.

Automotive

Machining 

and Quality 

Technician

ASC/Q3509 3 Diploma 2

Trainer should have a Engineering/ Diploma/ ITI in Machining, minimum 2 

year experience in a machine shop of a Manufacturing Organization and 

Experience of working with CNC Machines.

Automotive

Machining 

and Quality 

Technician

ASC/Q3509 3 ITI 2

Trainer should have a Engineering/ Diploma/ ITI in Machining, minimum 2 

year experience in a machine shop of a Manufacturing Organization and 

Experience of working with CNC Machines.

Automotive

Welding 

and Quality 

Technician

ASC/Q3109 3 12th 5
Trainer should have Engineering Diploma/ITI in Welding/Higher Secondary 

(Science) with advanced training course in welding
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SSC and Job Role wise Trainers Profiles

SSC
Job Role 

Name
QP Code

NSQF 

Level

Minimum 

Educational 

Qualification 

of the Trainer

Minimum 

Experience (In 

Years) required 

for the Trainer

Remarks/ Brief Description of the Desired Trainer Profile

Automotive

Welding 

and Quality 

Technician

ASC/Q3109 3 Diploma 5
Trainer should have Engineering Diploma/ITI in Welding/Higher Secondary 

(Science) with advanced training course in welding

Automotive

Welding 

and Quality 

Technician

ASC/Q3109 3 B.E. 5
Trainer should have Engineering Diploma/ITI in Welding/Higher Secondary 

(Science) with advanced training course in welding

Automotive

Welding 

and Quality 

Technician

ASC/Q3109 3 B.Tech 5
Trainer should have Engineering Diploma/ITI in Welding/Higher Secondary 

(Science) with advanced training course in welding

Automotive

Welding 

and Quality 

Technician

ASC/Q3109 3 ITI 5
Trainer should have Engineering Diploma/ITI in Welding/Higher Secondary 

(Science) with advanced training course in welding

Automotive

Dealership 

Telecaller 

Sales 

Executive

ASC/Q1011 4 B.Tech 5

Diploma/ Degree in Engineering (Mechanical or Automobile) or MBA in 

Sales & Marketing and MBA with minimum of 5 years of Experience in 

Auto Sales

Minimum 2 year experience as a Trainer will be preferable

Automotive

Dealership 

Telecaller 

Sales 

Executive

ASC/Q1011 4 B.E. 5

Diploma/ Degree in Engineering (Mechanical or Automobile) or MBA in 

Sales & Marketing and MBA with minimum of 5 years of Experience in 

Auto Sales

Minimum 2 year experience as a Trainer will be preferable
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SSC and Job Role wise Trainers Profiles

SSC
Job Role 

Name
QP Code

NSQF 

Level

Minimum 

Educational 

Qualification 

of the Trainer

Minimum 

Experience (In 

Years) required 

for the Trainer

Remarks/ Brief Description of the Desired Trainer Profile

Automotive

Dealership 

Telecaller 

Sales 

Executive

ASC/Q1011 4 Diploma 5

Diploma/ Degree in Engineering (Mechanical or Automobile) or MBA in 

Sales & Marketing and MBA with minimum of 5 years of Experience in 

Auto Sales

Minimum 2 year experience as a Trainer will be preferable

Automotive

Dealership 

Telecaller 

Sales 

Executive

ASC/Q1011 4 MBA 5

Diploma/ Degree in Engineering (Mechanical or Automobile) or MBA in 

Sales & Marketing and MBA with minimum of 5 years of Experience in 

Auto Sales

Minimum 2 year experience as a Trainer will be preferable

Automotive

Dealership 

Sales and 

Value 

Aadded 

Services 

Executive

ASC/Q1012 4 B.Tech 5

Diploma/ Degree in Engineering (Mechanical or Automobile) or MBA in 

Sales & Marketing and MBA with minimum of 5 years of Experience in 

Auto Sales

Minimum 2 year experience as a Trainer will be preferable

Automotive

Dealership 

Sales and 

Value 

Aadded 

Services 

Executive

ASC/Q1012 4 B.E. 5

Diploma/ Degree in Engineering (Mechanical or Automobile) or MBA in 

Sales & Marketing and MBA with minimum of 5 years of Experience in 

Auto Sales

Minimum 2 year experience as a Trainer will be preferable

Automotive

Dealership 

Sales and 

Value 

Aadded 

Services 

Executive

ASC/Q1012 4 Diploma 5

Diploma/ Degree in Engineering (Mechanical or Automobile) or MBA in 

Sales & Marketing and MBA with minimum of 5 years of Experience in 

Auto Sales

Minimum 2 year experience as a Trainer will be preferable
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SSC and Job Role wise Trainers Profiles

SSC
Job Role 

Name
QP Code

NSQF 

Level

Minimum 

Educational 

Qualification 

of the Trainer

Minimum 

Experience (In 

Years) required 

for the Trainer

Remarks/ Brief Description of the Desired Trainer Profile

Automotive

Dealership 

Sales and 

Value 

Aadded 

Services 

Executive

ASC/Q1012 4 MBA 5

Diploma/ Degree in Engineering (Mechanical or Automobile) or MBA in 

Sales & Marketing and MBA with minimum of 5 years of Experience in 

Auto Sales

Minimum 2 year experience as a Trainer will be preferable

Automotive

Showroom 

Hostess - 

Customer 

Relationshi

p Executive

ASC/Q1111 4 B.Tech 5

Diploma/ Degree in Engineering (Mechanical or Automobile) or MBA in 

Sales & Marketing and MBA with minimum of 5 years of Experience in 

Auto Sales

Minimum 2 year experience as a Trainer will be preferable

Automotive

Showroom 

Hostess - 

Customer 

Relationshi

p Executive

ASC/Q1111 4 B.E. 5

Diploma/ Degree in Engineering (Mechanical or Automobile) or MBA in 

Sales & Marketing and MBA with minimum of 5 years of Experience in 

Auto Sales

Minimum 2 year experience as a Trainer will be preferable

Automotive

Showroom 

Hostess - 

Customer 

Relationshi

p Executive

ASC/Q1111 4 Diploma 5

Diploma/ Degree in Engineering (Mechanical or Automobile) or MBA in 

Sales & Marketing and MBA with minimum of 5 years of Experience in 

Auto Sales

Minimum 2 year experience as a Trainer will be preferable

Automotive

Showroom 

Hostess - 

Customer 

Relationshi

p Executive

ASC/Q1111 4 MBA 5

Diploma/ Degree in Engineering (Mechanical or Automobile) or MBA in 

Sales & Marketing and MBA with minimum of 5 years of Experience in 

Auto Sales

Minimum 2 year experience as a Trainer will be preferable
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SSC and Job Role wise Trainers Profiles

SSC
Job Role 

Name
QP Code

NSQF 

Level

Minimum 

Educational 

Qualification 

of the Trainer

Minimum 

Experience (In 

Years) required 

for the Trainer

Remarks/ Brief Description of the Desired Trainer Profile

Automotive

Car 

Washer 

and 

Assistant 

Service 

Technician 

ASC/Q1417 3 B.Tech 5

Engineering/ Diploma/ ITI in mechanical from a recognized institute with 5 

years of work experience in auto service industry and preferably 2 years as 

a trainer

Automotive

Car 

Washer 

and 

Assistant 

Service 

Technician 

ASC/Q1417 3 B.E. 5

Engineering/ Diploma/ ITI in mechanical from a recognized institute with 5 

years of work experience in auto service industry and preferably 2 years as 

a trainer

Automotive

Car 

Washer 

and 

Assistant 

Service 

Technician 

ASC/Q1417 3 Diploma 5

Engineering/ Diploma/ ITI in mechanical from a recognized institute with 5 

years of work experience in auto service industry and preferably 2 years as 

a trainer

Automotive

Car 

Washer 

and 

Assistant 

Service 

Technician 

ASC/Q1417 3 ITI 5

Engineering/ Diploma/ ITI in mechanical from a recognized institute with 5 

years of work experience in auto service industry and preferably 2 years as 

a trainer
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SSC and Job Role wise Trainers Profiles

SSC
Job Role 

Name
QP Code

NSQF 

Level

Minimum 

Educational 

Qualification 

of the Trainer

Minimum 

Experience (In 

Years) required 

for the Trainer

Remarks/ Brief Description of the Desired Trainer Profile

Automotive
Chauffeur / 

Taxi Driver
ASC/Q9714 4 ITI 5 graduate/ ITI with LMV driving license - well versed in driving 

Automotive
Chauffeur / 

Taxi Driver
ASC/Q9714 4 Graduate 5 graduate/ ITI with LMV driving license - well versed in driving 

Automotive

Auto / E 

Rickshaw 

Driver & 

Service 

Technician 

ACS/Q9719 4 ITI 5 graduate/ ITI with LMV/HMV driving license - well versed in driving 

Automotive

Auto / E 

Rickshaw 

Driver & 

Service 

Technician 

ACS/Q9719 4 Graduate 5 graduate/ ITI with LMV/HMV driving license - well versed in driving 

Automotive

Territory 

Sales 

Manager 

(Retail)

ASC/Q0101

B.Tech 10

Trainer should have a Diploma/ Degree in Engineering (Mechanical or 

Automobile) or MBA in Sales & Marketing, For Graduates Minimum 10 - 

15 years of experience in Automotive Sales and MBA with minimum 3 - 5 

years of Experience in Auto Sales

Minimum 1 year experience as a Trainer will be preferable

Automotive

Territory 

Sales 

Manager 

(Retail)

ASC/Q0101

B.E. 10

Trainer should have a Diploma/ Degree in Engineering (Mechanical or 

Automobile) or MBA in Sales & Marketing, For Graduates Minimum 10 - 

15 years of experience in Automotive Sales and MBA with minimum 3 - 5 

years of Experience in Auto Sales

Minimum 1 year experience as a Trainer will be preferable
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SSC and Job Role wise Trainers Profiles

SSC
Job Role 

Name
QP Code

NSQF 

Level

Minimum 

Educational 

Qualification 

of the Trainer

Minimum 

Experience (In 

Years) required 

for the Trainer

Remarks/ Brief Description of the Desired Trainer Profile

Automotive

Territory 

Sales 

Manager 

(Retail)

ASC/Q0101

MBA 3

Trainer should have a Diploma/ Degree in Engineering (Mechanical or 

Automobile) or MBA in Sales & Marketing, For Graduates Minimum 10 - 

15 years of experience in Automotive Sales and MBA with minimum 3 - 5 

years of Experience in Auto Sales

Minimum 1 year experience as a Trainer will be preferable

Automotive

Key 

Accounts 

Sales 

Manager

ASC/Q0102

B.Tech 10

Trainer should have a Diploma/ Degree in Engineering (Mechanical or 

Automobile) or MBA in Sales & Marketing, For Graduates Minimum 10 - 

15 years of experience in Automotive Sales and MBA with minimum 3 - 5 

years of Experience in Auto Sales

Minimum 1 year experience as a Trainer will be preferable

Automotive

Key 

Accounts 

Sales 

Manager

ASC/Q0102

B.E. 10

Trainer should have a Diploma/ Degree in Engineering (Mechanical or 

Automobile) or MBA in Sales & Marketing, For Graduates Minimum 10 - 

15 years of experience in Automotive Sales and MBA with minimum 3 - 5 

years of Experience in Auto Sales

Minimum 1 year experience as a Trainer will be preferable

Automotive

Key 

Accounts 

Sales 

Manager

ASC/Q0102

MBA 3

Trainer should have a Diploma/ Degree in Engineering (Mechanical or 

Automobile) or MBA in Sales & Marketing, For Graduates Minimum 10 - 

15 years of experience in Automotive Sales and MBA with minimum 3 - 5 

years of Experience in Auto Sales

Minimum 1 year experience as a Trainer will be preferable

Automotive Regional 

Sales 

Manager

ASC/Q0103

B.Tech 10

trainer should have a Diploma/ )Degree in Engineering (Mechanical or 

Automobile or MBA in Sales & Marketing, For Graduates Minimum 10 - 15 

years of experience in Automotive Sales  and MBA with minimum 3 - 5 

years of Experience in Auto Sales

Minimum 1 year experience as a Trainer will be preferable
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SSC and Job Role wise Trainers Profiles

SSC
Job Role 

Name
QP Code

NSQF 

Level

Minimum 

Educational 

Qualification 

of the Trainer

Minimum 

Experience (In 

Years) required 

for the Trainer

Remarks/ Brief Description of the Desired Trainer Profile

Automotive Regional 

Sales 

Manager

ASC/Q0103

B.E. 10

trainer should have a Diploma/ )Degree in Engineering (Mechanical or 

Automobile or MBA in Sales & Marketing, For Graduates Minimum 10 - 15 

years of experience in Automotive Sales  and MBA with minimum 3 - 5 

years of Experience in Auto Sales

Minimum 1 year experience as a Trainer will be preferable

Automotive Regional 

Sales 

Manager

ASC/Q0103

MBA 3

trainer should have a Diploma/ )Degree in Engineering (Mechanical or 

Automobile or MBA in Sales & Marketing, For Graduates Minimum 10 - 15 

years of experience in Automotive Sales  and MBA with minimum 3 - 5 

years of Experience in Auto Sales

Minimum 1 year experience as a Trainer will be preferable

Automotive Sales 

Training 

Manager

ASC/Q0201

B.Tech 10

Trainer Should have a Diploma/ Degree in Engineering (Mechanical or 

Automobile) or MBA in Sales & Marketing,	For Graduates Minimum 10 - 

15 years of experience in Automotive Sales and MBA with minimum 3 - 5 

years of Experience in Auto Sales

Minimum 1 year experience as a Trainer will be preferable

Automotive Sales 

Training 

Manager

ASC/Q0201

B.E. 10

Trainer Should have a Diploma/ Degree in Engineering (Mechanical or 

Automobile) or MBA in Sales & Marketing,	For Graduates Minimum 10 - 

15 years of experience in Automotive Sales and MBA with minimum 3 - 5 

years of Experience in Auto Sales

Minimum 1 year experience as a Trainer will be preferable

Automotive Sales 

Training 

Manager

ASC/Q0201

MBA 3

Trainer Should have a Diploma/ Degree in Engineering (Mechanical or 

Automobile) or MBA in Sales & Marketing,	For Graduates Minimum 10 - 

15 years of experience in Automotive Sales and MBA with minimum 3 - 5 

years of Experience in Auto Sales

Minimum 1 year experience as a Trainer will be preferable
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SSC and Job Role wise Trainers Profiles

SSC
Job Role 

Name
QP Code

NSQF 

Level

Minimum 

Educational 

Qualification 

of the Trainer

Minimum 

Experience (In 

Years) required 

for the Trainer

Remarks/ Brief Description of the Desired Trainer Profile

Automotive
Commercial 

 Executive 

/ Officer

ASC/Q0203

ITI 5

Trainer Should have a Engineer/ Diploma/ ITI in mechanical engineering 

from a recognized institute, Minimum 10 years of experience in 

Automotive Service Industry and Minimum of five years of experience as 

trainer with OEMs

Automotive
Commercial 

 Executive 

/ Officer

ASC/Q0203

Diploma 5

Trainer Should have a Engineer/ Diploma/ ITI in mechanical engineering 

from a recognized institute, Minimum 10 years of experience in 

Automotive Service Industry and Minimum of five years of experience as 

trainer with OEMs

Automotive
Commercial 

 Executive 

/ Officer

ASC/Q0203

B.Tech 5

Trainer Should have a Engineer/ Diploma/ ITI in mechanical engineering 

from a recognized institute, Minimum 10 years of experience in 

Automotive Service Industry and Minimum of five years of experience as 

trainer with OEMs

Automotive
Commercial 

 Executive 

/ Officer

ASC/Q0203

B.E. 5

Trainer Should have a Engineer/ Diploma/ ITI in mechanical engineering 

from a recognized institute, Minimum 10 years of experience in 

Automotive Service Industry and Minimum of five years of experience as 

trainer with OEMs

Automotive

Commercial 

 Manager  

(Zonal/ 

Regional)

ASC/Q0204

ITI 5

Trainer Should have a Engineer/ Diploma/ ITI in mechanical engineering 

from a recognized institute,	Minimum 10 years of experience in 

Automotive Service Industry and Minimum of five years of experience as 

trainer with OEMs

Automotive

Commercial 

 Manager  

(Zonal/ 

Regional)

ASC/Q0204

Diploma 5

Trainer Should have a Engineer/ Diploma/ ITI in mechanical engineering 

from a recognized institute,	Minimum 10 years of experience in 

Automotive Service Industry and Minimum of five years of experience as 

trainer with OEMs
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SSC and Job Role wise Trainers Profiles

SSC
Job Role 

Name
QP Code

NSQF 

Level

Minimum 

Educational 

Qualification 

of the Trainer

Minimum 

Experience (In 

Years) required 

for the Trainer

Remarks/ Brief Description of the Desired Trainer Profile

Automotive

Commercial 

 Manager  

(Zonal/ 

Regional)

ASC/Q0204

B.Tech 5

Trainer Should have a Engineer/ Diploma/ ITI in mechanical engineering 

from a recognized institute,	Minimum 10 years of experience in 

Automotive Service Industry and Minimum of five years of experience as 

trainer with OEMs

Automotive

Commercial 

 Manager  

(Zonal/ 

Regional)

ASC/Q0204

B.E. 5

Trainer Should have a Engineer/ Diploma/ ITI in mechanical engineering 

from a recognized institute,	Minimum 10 years of experience in 

Automotive Service Industry and Minimum of five years of experience as 

trainer with OEMs

Automotive
Product / 

Br& 

Manager

ASC/Q0503

ITI 10

Trainer should have a Engineer/ Diploma/ ITI in mechanical engineering 

from a recognized institute, Minimum 10 years of experience in 

Automotive Service Industry and Minimum of five years of experience as 

trainer with OEMs

Automotive
Product / 

Br& 

Manager

ASC/Q0503

Diploma 10

Trainer should have a Engineer/ Diploma/ ITI in mechanical engineering 

from a recognized institute, Minimum 10 years of experience in 

Automotive Service Industry and Minimum of five years of experience as 

trainer with OEMs

Automotive
Product / 

Br& 

Manager

ASC/Q0503

B.Tech 10

Trainer should have a Engineer/ Diploma/ ITI in mechanical engineering 

from a recognized institute, Minimum 10 years of experience in 

Automotive Service Industry and Minimum of five years of experience as 

trainer with OEMs

Automotive
Product / 

Br& 

Manager

ASC/Q0503

B.E. 10

Trainer should have a Engineer/ Diploma/ ITI in mechanical engineering 

from a recognized institute, Minimum 10 years of experience in 

Automotive Service Industry and Minimum of five years of experience as 

trainer with OEMs
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SSC and Job Role wise Trainers Profiles

SSC
Job Role 

Name
QP Code

NSQF 

Level

Minimum 

Educational 

Qualification 

of the Trainer

Minimum 

Experience (In 

Years) required 

for the Trainer

Remarks/ Brief Description of the Desired Trainer Profile

Automotive
Area Parts 

Manager

ASC/Q0605

ITI 5

Trainer should have  Engineer/ Diploma/ ITI in mechanical engineering 

from a recognized institute,Minimum 10 years of experience in 

Automotive Service Industry and Minimum of five years of experience as 

trainer with OEMs

Automotive
Area Parts 

Manager

ASC/Q0605

Diploma 5

Trainer should have  Engineer/ Diploma/ ITI in mechanical engineering 

from a recognized institute,Minimum 10 years of experience in 

Automotive Service Industry and Minimum of five years of experience as 

trainer with OEMs

Automotive
Area Parts 

Manager

ASC/Q0605

B.Tech 5

Trainer should have  Engineer/ Diploma/ ITI in mechanical engineering 

from a recognized institute,Minimum 10 years of experience in 

Automotive Service Industry and Minimum of five years of experience as 

trainer with OEMs

Automotive
Area Parts 

Manager

ASC/Q0605

B.E. 5

Trainer should have  Engineer/ Diploma/ ITI in mechanical engineering 

from a recognized institute,Minimum 10 years of experience in 

Automotive Service Industry and Minimum of five years of experience as 

trainer with OEMs

Automotive
Service 

Office 

Executive 

ASC/Q0901

ITI 3

Trainer should have a Engineer/ Diploma/ ITI in mechanical engineering 

from a recognized institute, Minimum 3 years of experience in Automotive 

Service Industry and preferably with  3 years of experience as trainer with 

OEM/Dealership/training centre

Automotive
Service 

Office 

Executive 

ASC/Q0901

Diploma 3

Trainer should have a Engineer/ Diploma/ ITI in mechanical engineering 

from a recognized institute, Minimum 3 years of experience in Automotive 

Service Industry and preferably with  3 years of experience as trainer with 

OEM/Dealership/training centre
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SSC and Job Role wise Trainers Profiles

SSC
Job Role 

Name
QP Code

NSQF 

Level

Minimum 

Educational 

Qualification 

of the Trainer

Minimum 

Experience (In 

Years) required 

for the Trainer

Remarks/ Brief Description of the Desired Trainer Profile

Automotive
Service 

Office 

Executive 

ASC/Q0901

B.Tech 3

Trainer should have a Engineer/ Diploma/ ITI in mechanical engineering 

from a recognized institute, Minimum 3 years of experience in Automotive 

Service Industry and preferably with  3 years of experience as trainer with 

OEM/Dealership/training centre

Automotive
Service 

Office 

Executive 

ASC/Q0901

B.E. 3

Trainer should have a Engineer/ Diploma/ ITI in mechanical engineering 

from a recognized institute, Minimum 3 years of experience in Automotive 

Service Industry and preferably with  3 years of experience as trainer with 

OEM/Dealership/training centre

Automotive

Sales 

Consultant 

(Pre-

owned 

Vehicles)

ASC/Q1003

B.Tech 5

Diploma/ Degree in Engineering (Mechanical or Automobile) or MBA in 

Sales & Marketing and MBA with minimum of 5 years of Experience in 

Auto Sales

Minimum 2 year experience as a Trainer will be preferable

Automotive

Sales 

Consultant 

(Pre-

owned 

Vehicles)

ASC/Q1003

B.E. 5

Diploma/ Degree in Engineering (Mechanical or Automobile) or MBA in 

Sales & Marketing and MBA with minimum of 5 years of Experience in 

Auto Sales

Minimum 2 year experience as a Trainer will be preferable

Automotive

Sales 

Consultant 

(Pre-

owned 

Vehicles)

ASC/Q1003

Diploma 5

Diploma/ Degree in Engineering (Mechanical or Automobile) or MBA in 

Sales & Marketing and MBA with minimum of 5 years of Experience in 

Auto Sales

Minimum 2 year experience as a Trainer will be preferable
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SSC and Job Role wise Trainers Profiles

SSC
Job Role 

Name
QP Code

NSQF 

Level

Minimum 

Educational 

Qualification 

of the Trainer

Minimum 

Experience (In 

Years) required 

for the Trainer

Remarks/ Brief Description of the Desired Trainer Profile

Automotive

Sales 

Consultant 

(Pre-

owned 

Vehicles)

ASC/Q1003

MBA 5

Diploma/ Degree in Engineering (Mechanical or Automobile) or MBA in 

Sales & Marketing and MBA with minimum of 5 years of Experience in 

Auto Sales

Minimum 2 year experience as a Trainer will be preferable

Automotive
Sales 

consultant 

(Retail)

ASC/Q1005

B.Tech 5

Diploma/ Degree in Engineering (Mechanical or Automobile) or MBA in 

Sales & Marketing and MBA with minimum of 5 years of Experience in 

Auto Sales

Minimum 2 year experience as a Trainer will be preferable

Automotive
Sales 

consultant 

(Retail)

ASC/Q1005

B.E. 5

Diploma/ Degree in Engineering (Mechanical or Automobile) or MBA in 

Sales & Marketing and MBA with minimum of 5 years of Experience in 

Auto Sales

Minimum 2 year experience as a Trainer will be preferable

Automotive
Sales 

consultant 

(Retail)

ASC/Q1005

Diploma 5

Diploma/ Degree in Engineering (Mechanical or Automobile) or MBA in 

Sales & Marketing and MBA with minimum of 5 years of Experience in 

Auto Sales

Minimum 2 year experience as a Trainer will be preferable

Automotive

Sales 

consultant 

(Retail)
ASC/Q1005

MBA 5

MBA in Sales & Marketing and MBA with minimum of 5 years of 

Experience in Auto Sales

Minimum 2 year experience as a Trainer will be preferable

Automotive Automotive 

 Sales Lead 

(Retail )

ASC/Q1007

B.Tech 10

Trainer should have a Diploma/ Degree in Engineering (Mechanical or 

Automobile) or MBA in Sales & Marketing,	For Graduates Minimum 10 - 

15 years of experience in Automotive Sales and MBA with minimum 3 - 5 

years of Experience in Auto Sales

Minimum 1 year experience as a Trainer will be preferable
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SSC and Job Role wise Trainers Profiles

SSC
Job Role 

Name
QP Code

NSQF 

Level

Minimum 

Educational 

Qualification 

of the Trainer

Minimum 

Experience (In 

Years) required 

for the Trainer

Remarks/ Brief Description of the Desired Trainer Profile

Automotive Automotive 

 Sales Lead 

(Retail )

ASC/Q1007

B.E. 10

Trainer should have a Diploma/ Degree in Engineering (Mechanical or 

Automobile) or MBA in Sales & Marketing,	For Graduates Minimum 10 - 

15 years of experience in Automotive Sales and MBA with minimum 3 - 5 

years of Experience in Auto Sales

Minimum 1 year experience as a Trainer will be preferable

Automotive Automotive 

 Sales Lead 

(Retail )

ASC/Q1007

Diploma 10

Trainer should have a Diploma/ Degree in Engineering (Mechanical or 

Automobile) or MBA in Sales & Marketing,	For Graduates Minimum 10 - 

15 years of experience in Automotive Sales and MBA with minimum 3 - 5 

years of Experience in Auto Sales

Minimum 1 year experience as a Trainer will be preferable

Automotive
Automotive 

 Sales Lead 

(Retail )

ASC/Q1007

MBA 10

MBA in Sales & Marketing,	For Graduates Minimum 10 - 15 years of 

experience in Automotive Sales and MBA with minimum 3 - 5 years of 

Experience in Auto Sales

Minimum 1 year experience as a Trainer will be preferable

Automotive Accessory 

Fitter

ASC/Q1102

ITI 3

Trainer Should have a Engineer/ Diploma/ ITI in mechanical or automobile 

engineering from a recognized institute, Minimum 3 years of experience in 

auto workshop 

Automotive Accessory 

Fitter
ASC/Q1102

B.Tech 3

Trainer Should have a Engineer/ Diploma/ ITI in mechanical or automobile 

engineering from a recognized institute, Minimum 3 years of experience in 

auto workshop 

Automotive Accessory 

Fitter
ASC/Q1102

B.E. 3

Trainer Should have a Engineer/ Diploma/ ITI in mechanical or automobile 

engineering from a recognized institute, Minimum 3 years of experience in 

auto workshop 

Automotive Accessory 

Fitter

ASC/Q1102

Diploma 3

Trainer Should have a Engineer/ Diploma/ ITI in mechanical or automobile 

engineering from a recognized institute, Minimum 3 years of experience in 

auto workshop 
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SSC and Job Role wise Trainers Profiles

SSC
Job Role 

Name
QP Code

NSQF 

Level

Minimum 

Educational 

Qualification 

of the Trainer

Minimum 

Experience (In 

Years) required 

for the Trainer

Remarks/ Brief Description of the Desired Trainer Profile

Automotive
PDI 

Supervisor

ASC/Q1107

ITI 5

Engineer/ Diploma/ ITI in mechanical or Automobile engineering. 

Minimum 5 years of experience in Automotive Service Industry and 

preferably 3 years of experience as trainer with dealership/training centre

Automotive
PDI 

Supervisor

ASC/Q1107

B.Tech 5

Engineer/ Diploma/ ITI in mechanical or Automobile engineering. 

Minimum 5 years of experience in Automotive Service Industry and 

preferably 3 years of experience as trainer with dealership/training centre

Automotive
PDI 

Supervisor

ASC/Q1107

B.E. 5

Engineer/ Diploma/ ITI in mechanical or Automobile engineering. 

Minimum 5 years of experience in Automotive Service Industry and 

preferably 3 years of experience as trainer with dealership/training centre

Automotive
PDI 

Supervisor

ASC/Q1107

Diploma 5

Engineer/ Diploma/ ITI in mechanical or Automobile engineering. 

Minimum 5 years of experience in Automotive Service Industry and 

preferably 3 years of experience as trainer with dealership/training centre

Automotive

Auto Body 

Technician 

Level 4

ASC/Q1405

ITI 3

ITI in mechanical engineering from a recognized institute , Minimum 3 

years of experience in Automotive Service Industry and preferably of 2 

years of experience in a auto body shop.

Automotive

Repair 

Painter 

Auto body 

L 4

ASC/Q1406

ITI 3

ITI in mechanical engineering from a recognized institute , Minimum 3 

years of experience in Automotive Service Industry and preferably of 2 

years of experience in a auto body shop.
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SSC and Job Role wise Trainers Profiles

SSC
Job Role 

Name
QP Code

NSQF 

Level

Minimum 

Educational 

Qualification 

of the Trainer

Minimum 

Experience (In 

Years) required 

for the Trainer

Remarks/ Brief Description of the Desired Trainer Profile

Automotive

Repair 

Painter- 

Auto body 

L 3

ASC/Q1407

8th 2

Trainer should have  8th or 10th pass/ITI/Diploma in Mech. /Auto 

painting.	Minimum 2 years experience in Painting of a Manufacturing 

Organization and	Experience of working in Basic Painting Mixing.

Automotive

Repair 

Painter- 

Auto body 

L 3

ASC/Q1407

10th 2

Trainer should have  8th or 10th pass/ITI/Diploma in Mech. /Auto 

painting.	Minimum 2 years experience in Painting of a Manufacturing 

Organization and	Experience of working in Basic Painting Mixing.

Automotive

Repair 

Painter- 

Auto body 

L 3

ASC/Q1407

ITI 2

Trainer should have  8th or 10th pass/ITI/Diploma in Mech. /Auto 

painting.	Minimum 2 years experience in Painting of a Manufacturing 

Organization and	Experience of working in Basic Painting Mixing.

Automotive

Repair 

Painter- 

Auto body 

L 3

ASC/Q1407

Diploma 2

Trainer should have  8th or 10th pass/ITI/Diploma in Mech. /Auto 

painting.	Minimum 2 years experience in Painting of a Manufacturing 

Organization and	Experience of working in Basic Painting Mixing.

Automotive
Automotive 

 Electrician 

Level 4

ASC/Q1408

ITI 3

Trainer should have a Engineer/ Diploma/ ITI in mechanical engineering or 

electrical from a recognized institute, Minimum 3 years of experience in 

Automotive Service Industry preferably 2 yrs experience as trainer with 

dealership/training centre

Automotive
Automotive 

 Electrician 

Level 4

ASC/Q1408

B.Tech 3

Trainer should have a Engineer/ Diploma/ ITI in mechanical engineering or 

electrical from a recognized institute, Minimum 3 years of experience in 

Automotive Service Industry preferably 2 yrs experience as trainer with 

dealership/training centre
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SSC
Job Role 

Name
QP Code

NSQF 

Level

Minimum 

Educational 

Qualification 

of the Trainer

Minimum 

Experience (In 

Years) required 

for the Trainer

Remarks/ Brief Description of the Desired Trainer Profile

Automotive
Automotive 

 Electrician 

Level 4

ASC/Q1408

B.E. 3

Trainer should have a Engineer/ Diploma/ ITI in mechanical engineering or 

electrical from a recognized institute, Minimum 3 years of experience in 

Automotive Service Industry preferably 2 yrs experience as trainer with 

dealership/training centre

Automotive
Automotive 

 Electrician 

Level 4

ASC/Q1408

Diploma 3

Trainer should have a Engineer/ Diploma/ ITI in mechanical engineering or 

electrical from a recognized institute, Minimum 3 years of experience in 

Automotive Service Industry preferably 2 yrs experience as trainer with 

dealership/training centre

Automotive

Automotive 

 Engine 

Repair 

Technician 

Level 4

ASC/Q1409

ITI 5

Trainer Should have a Engineer/ Diploma/ ITI in mechanical engineering 

from a recognized institute, Minimum 5 years of experience in Automotive 

Service Industry 

Automotive

Automotive 

 Engine 

Repair 

Technician 

Level 4

ASC/Q1409

B.Tech 5

Trainer Should have a Engineer/ Diploma/ ITI in mechanical engineering 

from a recognized institute, Minimum 5 years of experience in Automotive 

Service Industry 

Automotive

Automotive 

 Engine 

Repair 

Technician 

Level 4

ASC/Q1409

B.E. 5

Trainer Should have a Engineer/ Diploma/ ITI in mechanical engineering 

from a recognized institute, Minimum 5 years of experience in Automotive 

Service Industry 
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SSC and Job Role wise Trainers Profiles

SSC
Job Role 

Name
QP Code

NSQF 

Level

Minimum 

Educational 

Qualification 

of the Trainer

Minimum 

Experience (In 

Years) required 

for the Trainer

Remarks/ Brief Description of the Desired Trainer Profile

Automotive

Automotive 

 Engine 

Repair 

Technician 

Level 4

ASC/Q1409

Diploma 5

Trainer Should have a Engineer/ Diploma/ ITI in mechanical engineering 

from a recognized institute, Minimum 5 years of experience in Automotive 

Service Industry 

Automotive

Auto Body 

Technician 

Level 3
ASC/Q1410

ITI 3

ITI in mechanical engineering from a recognized institute , Minimum 3 

years of experience in Automotive Service Industry and preferably of 2 

years of experience in a auto body shop. ITI fitter or MMV

Automotive
Brake 

Specialist

ASC/Q1414

B.Tech 5

Trainer should have a Engineer/ Diploma/ ITI in mechanical engineering 

from a recognized institute, Minimum 10 years of experience in 

Automotive Service Industry  and Minimum of five years of experience as 

trainer with OEMs

Automotive
Brake 

Specialist

ASC/Q1414

B.E. 5

Trainer should have a Engineer/ Diploma/ ITI in mechanical engineering 

from a recognized institute, Minimum 10 years of experience in 

Automotive Service Industry  and Minimum of five years of experience as 

trainer with OEMs

Automotive
Brake 

Specialist

ASC/Q1414

Diploma 5

Trainer should have a Engineer/ Diploma/ ITI in mechanical engineering 

from a recognized institute, Minimum 10 years of experience in 

Automotive Service Industry  and Minimum of five years of experience as 

trainer with OEMs

Automotive
Brake 

Specialist

ASC/Q1414

ITI 5

Trainer should have a Engineer/ Diploma/ ITI in mechanical engineering 

from a recognized institute, Minimum 10 years of experience in 

Automotive Service Industry  and Minimum of five years of experience as 

trainer with OEMs
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SSC and Job Role wise Trainers Profiles

SSC
Job Role 

Name
QP Code

NSQF 

Level

Minimum 

Educational 

Qualification 

of the Trainer

Minimum 

Experience (In 

Years) required 

for the Trainer

Remarks/ Brief Description of the Desired Trainer Profile

Automotive
Clutch 

Specialist

ASC/Q1415

B.Tech 5

Trainer should have a Engineer/ Diploma/ ITI in mechanical engineering 

from a recognized institute Minimum 10 years of experience in 

Automotive Service Industry and Minimum of five years of experience as 

trainer with OEMs

Automotive
Clutch 

Specialist

ASC/Q1415

B.E. 5

Trainer should have a Engineer/ Diploma/ ITI in mechanical engineering 

from a recognized institute Minimum 10 years of experience in 

Automotive Service Industry and Minimum of five years of experience as 

trainer with OEMs

Automotive
Clutch 

Specialist

ASC/Q1415

Diploma 5

Trainer should have a Engineer/ Diploma/ ITI in mechanical engineering 

from a recognized institute Minimum 10 years of experience in 

Automotive Service Industry and Minimum of five years of experience as 

trainer with OEMs

Automotive
Clutch 

Specialist

ASC/Q1415

ITI 5

Trainer should have a Engineer/ Diploma/ ITI in mechanical engineering 

from a recognized institute Minimum 10 years of experience in 

Automotive Service Industry and Minimum of five years of experience as 

trainer with OEMs

Automotive
AC 

Specialist

ASC/Q1416

B.Tech 5

Engineer/ Diploma/ ITI in mechanical engineering or airconditioning from a 

recognized institute, Minimum 5 years of experience in Automotive 

Service Industry and preferably 2 years of experience as trainer with 

dealership/training centre

Automotive
AC 

Specialist

ASC/Q1416

B.E. 5

Engineer/ Diploma/ ITI in mechanical engineering or airconditioning from a 

recognized institute, Minimum 5 years of experience in Automotive 

Service Industry and preferably 2 years of experience as trainer with 

dealership/training centre
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SSC and Job Role wise Trainers Profiles

SSC
Job Role 

Name
QP Code

NSQF 

Level

Minimum 

Educational 

Qualification 

of the Trainer

Minimum 

Experience (In 

Years) required 

for the Trainer

Remarks/ Brief Description of the Desired Trainer Profile

Automotive
AC 

Specialist

ASC/Q1416

Diploma 5

Engineer/ Diploma/ ITI in mechanical engineering or airconditioning from a 

recognized institute, Minimum 5 years of experience in Automotive 

Service Industry and preferably 2 years of experience as trainer with 

dealership/training centre

Automotive
AC 

Specialist

ASC/Q1416

ITI 5

Engineer/ Diploma/ ITI in mechanical engineering or airconditioning from a 

recognized institute, Minimum 5 years of experience in Automotive 

Service Industry and preferably 2 years of experience as trainer with 

dealership/training centre

Automotive

Spare parts 

Operations 

Executive 

Level 3

ASC/Q1501

B.Tech 3

Trainer Should have a Engineer/ Diploma/ ITI in mechanical engineering 

from a recognized institute, Minimum 3 years of experience in auto 

workshop and preferably in parts outlet

Automotive

Spare parts 

Operations 

Executive 

Level 3

ASC/Q1501

B.E. 3

Trainer Should have a Engineer/ Diploma/ ITI in mechanical engineering 

from a recognized institute, Minimum 3 years of experience in auto 

workshop and preferably in parts outlet

Automotive

Spare parts 

Operations 

Executive 

Level 3

ASC/Q1501

Diploma 3

Trainer Should have a Engineer/ Diploma/ ITI in mechanical engineering 

from a recognized institute, Minimum 3 years of experience in auto 

workshop and preferably in parts outlet
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SSC and Job Role wise Trainers Profiles

SSC
Job Role 

Name
QP Code

NSQF 

Level

Minimum 

Educational 

Qualification 

of the Trainer

Minimum 

Experience (In 

Years) required 

for the Trainer

Remarks/ Brief Description of the Desired Trainer Profile

Automotive

Spare parts 

Operations 

Executive 

Level 3

ASC/Q1501

ITI 3

Trainer Should have a Engineer/ Diploma/ ITI in mechanical engineering 

from a recognized institute, Minimum 3 years of experience in auto 

workshop and preferably in parts outlet

Automotive

Spare parts 

Operations 

Executive 

Level 5

ASC/Q1502

B.Tech 5

Trainer Should have a Engineer/ Diploma/ ITI in mechanical engineering 

from a recognized institute, Minimum 5 years of experience in auto 

workshop and preferably in parts outlet

Automotive

Spare parts 

Operations 

Executive 

Level 5

ASC/Q1502

B.E. 5

Trainer Should have a Engineer/ Diploma/ ITI in mechanical engineering 

from a recognized institute, Minimum 5 years of experience in auto 

workshop and preferably in parts outlet

Automotive

Spare parts 

Operations 

Executive 

Level 5

ASC/Q1502

Diploma 5

Trainer Should have a Engineer/ Diploma/ ITI in mechanical engineering 

from a recognized institute, Minimum 5 years of experience in auto 

workshop and preferably in parts outlet

Automotive

Spare parts 

Operations 

Executive 

Level 5

ASC/Q1502

ITI 5

Trainer Should have a Engineer/ Diploma/ ITI in mechanical engineering 

from a recognized institute, Minimum 5 years of experience in auto 

workshop and preferably in parts outlet
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SSC
Job Role 

Name
QP Code

NSQF 

Level

Minimum 

Educational 

Qualification 

of the Trainer

Minimum 

Experience (In 

Years) required 

for the Trainer

Remarks/ Brief Description of the Desired Trainer Profile

Automotive

Maintenanc

e 

Technician- 

Service 

Workshop

ASC/Q1601

B.Tech 5

Engineer/ Diploma/ ITI in mechanical engineering. Minimum 5 years of 

experience in Automotive Service Industry and preferably 3 years of 

experience as trainer with dealership/training centre

Automotive

Maintenanc

e 

Technician- 

Service 

Workshop

ASC/Q1601

B.E. 5

Engineer/ Diploma/ ITI in mechanical engineering. Minimum 5 years of 

experience in Automotive Service Industry and preferably 3 years of 

experience as trainer with dealership/training centre

Automotive

Maintenanc

e 

Technician- 

Service 

Workshop

ASC/Q1601

Diploma 5

Engineer/ Diploma/ ITI in mechanical engineering. Minimum 5 years of 

experience in Automotive Service Industry and preferably 3 years of 

experience as trainer with dealership/training centre

Automotive

Maintenanc

e 

Technician- 

Service 

Workshop

ASC/Q1601

ITI 5

Engineer/ Diploma/ ITI in mechanical engineering. Minimum 5 years of 

experience in Automotive Service Industry and preferably 3 years of 

experience as trainer with dealership/training centre

Automotive

Warranty 

Processor 

Level 4
ASC/Q1603

B.Tech 5

Engineer/ Diploma/ ITI in mechanical engineering. Minimum 5 years of 

experience in Automotive Service Industry and preferably 3 years of 

experience as trainer with dealership/training centre

Automotive

Warranty 

Processor 

Level 4

ASC/Q1603

B.E. 5

Engineer/ Diploma/ ITI in mechanical engineering. Minimum 5 years of 

experience in Automotive Service Industry and preferably 3 years of 

experience as trainer with dealership/training centre
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SSC and Job Role wise Trainers Profiles

SSC
Job Role 

Name
QP Code

NSQF 

Level

Minimum 

Educational 

Qualification 

of the Trainer

Minimum 

Experience (In 

Years) required 

for the Trainer

Remarks/ Brief Description of the Desired Trainer Profile

Automotive

Warranty 

Processor 

Level 4
ASC/Q1603

Diploma 5

Engineer/ Diploma/ ITI in mechanical engineering. Minimum 5 years of 

experience in Automotive Service Industry and preferably 3 years of 

experience as trainer with dealership/training centre

Automotive

Warranty 

Processor 

Level 4

ASC/Q1603

ITI 5

Engineer/ Diploma/ ITI in mechanical engineering. Minimum 5 years of 

experience in Automotive Service Industry and preferably 3 years of 

experience as trainer with dealership/training centre

Automotive

Sales 

Officer 

(Auto 

Component

s)

ASC/Q1701

Diploma 5

Diploma/ Degree in Engineering (Mechanical or Automobile) or MBA in 

Sales & Marketing and MBA with minimum of 5 years of Experience in 

Auto Sales

Minimum 2 year experience as a Trainer will be preferable

Automotive

Sales 

Officer 

(Auto 

Component

s)

ASC/Q1701

B.E. 5

Diploma/ Degree in Engineering (Mechanical or Automobile) or MBA in 

Sales & Marketing and MBA with minimum of 5 years of Experience in 

Auto Sales

Minimum 2 year experience as a Trainer will be preferable

Automotive

Sales 

Officer 

(Auto 

Component

s)

ASC/Q1701

B.Tech 5

Diploma/ Degree in Engineering (Mechanical or Automobile) or MBA in 

Sales & Marketing and MBA with minimum of 5 years of Experience in 

Auto Sales

Minimum 2 year experience as a Trainer will be preferable

Automotive

Sales 

Officer 

(Auto 

Component

s)

ASC/Q1701

MBA 5

Diploma/ Degree in Engineering (Mechanical or Automobile) or MBA in 

Sales & Marketing and MBA with minimum of 5 years of Experience in 

Auto Sales

Minimum 2 year experience as a Trainer will be preferable

58



SSC and Job Role wise Trainers Profiles

SSC
Job Role 

Name
QP Code

NSQF 

Level

Minimum 

Educational 

Qualification 

of the Trainer

Minimum 

Experience (In 

Years) required 

for the Trainer

Remarks/ Brief Description of the Desired Trainer Profile

Automotive
Sales 

Representa

tive

ASC/Q1801

Diploma 10

Trainer Should have a Diploma/ Degree in Engineering (Mechanical or 

Automobile) or MBA in Sales & Marketing and MBA with minimum 3 - 5 

years of Experience in Auto Sales

Minimum 1 year experience as a Trainer will be preferable

Automotive
Sales 

Representa

tive

ASC/Q1801

B.E. 10

Trainer Should have a Diploma/ Degree in Engineering (Mechanical or 

Automobile) or MBA in Sales & Marketing and MBA with minimum 3 - 5 

years of Experience in Auto Sales

Minimum 1 year experience as a Trainer will be preferable

Automotive
Sales 

Representa

tive

ASC/Q1801

B.Tech 10

Trainer Should have a Diploma/ Degree in Engineering (Mechanical or 

Automobile) or MBA in Sales & Marketing and MBA with minimum 3 - 5 

years of Experience in Auto Sales

Minimum 1 year experience as a Trainer will be preferable

Automotive
Sales 

Representa

tive

ASC/Q1801

MBA 3

Trainer Should have a Diploma/ Degree in Engineering (Mechanical or 

Automobile) or MBA in Sales & Marketing and MBA with minimum 3 - 5 

years of Experience in Auto Sales

Minimum 1 year experience as a Trainer will be preferable

Automotive

Sales 

Consultant 

(Automotiv

e finance)

ASC/Q2001

Diploma 10

Trainer should have a Diploma/ Degree in Engineering (Mechanical or 

Automobile) or MBA in Sales & Marketing, For Graduates Minimum 10 - 

15 years of experience in Automotive Sales and MBA with minimum 3 - 5 

years of Experience in Auto Sales

Minimum 1 year experience as a Trainer will be preferable

Automotive

Sales 

Consultant 

(Automotiv

e finance)

ASC/Q2001

B.E. 10

Trainer should have a Diploma/ Degree in Engineering (Mechanical or 

Automobile) or MBA in Sales & Marketing, For Graduates Minimum 10 - 

15 years of experience in Automotive Sales and MBA with minimum 3 - 5 

years of Experience in Auto Sales

Minimum 1 year experience as a Trainer will be preferable
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SSC
Job Role 

Name
QP Code

NSQF 

Level

Minimum 

Educational 

Qualification 

of the Trainer

Minimum 

Experience (In 

Years) required 

for the Trainer

Remarks/ Brief Description of the Desired Trainer Profile

Automotive

Sales 

Consultant 

(Automotiv

e finance)

ASC/Q2001

B.Tech 10

Trainer should have a Diploma/ Degree in Engineering (Mechanical or 

Automobile) or MBA in Sales & Marketing, For Graduates Minimum 10 - 

15 years of experience in Automotive Sales and MBA with minimum 3 - 5 

years of Experience in Auto Sales

Minimum 1 year experience as a Trainer will be preferable

Automotive

Sales 

Consultant 

(Automotiv

e finance)

ASC/Q2001

MBA 3

Trainer should have a Diploma/ Degree in Engineering (Mechanical or 

Automobile) or MBA in Sales & Marketing, For Graduates Minimum 10 - 

15 years of experience in Automotive Sales and MBA with minimum 3 - 5 

years of Experience in Auto Sales

Minimum 1 year experience as a Trainer will be preferable

Automotive

Sales 

officer 

(Auto 

Insurance)

ASC/Q2101

Diploma 10

Trainer should have a Diploma/ Degree in Engineering (Mechanical or 

Automobile) or MBA in Sales & Marketing and MBA with minimum 3 - 5 

years of Experience in Auto Sales

Minimum 1 year experience as a Trainer will be preferable

Automotive

Sales 

officer 

(Auto 

Insurance)

ASC/Q2101

B.E. 10

Trainer should have a Diploma/ Degree in Engineering (Mechanical or 

Automobile) or MBA in Sales & Marketing and MBA with minimum 3 - 5 

years of Experience in Auto Sales

Minimum 1 year experience as a Trainer will be preferable

Automotive

Sales 

officer 

(Auto 

Insurance)

ASC/Q2101

B.Tech 10

Trainer should have a Diploma/ Degree in Engineering (Mechanical or 

Automobile) or MBA in Sales & Marketing and MBA with minimum 3 - 5 

years of Experience in Auto Sales

Minimum 1 year experience as a Trainer will be preferable

Automotive

Sales 

officer 

(Auto 

Insurance)

ASC/Q2101

MBA 3

Trainer should have a Diploma/ Degree in Engineering (Mechanical or 

Automobile) or MBA in Sales & Marketing and MBA with minimum 3 - 5 

years of Experience in Auto Sales

Minimum 1 year experience as a Trainer will be preferable
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SSC
Job Role 

Name
QP Code

NSQF 

Level

Minimum 

Educational 

Qualification 

of the Trainer

Minimum 

Experience (In 

Years) required 

for the Trainer

Remarks/ Brief Description of the Desired Trainer Profile

Automotive
Welding 

Assistant
ASC/Q3101

12th 5

Trainer Should have a Engineer/ Diploma/ ITI in Welding / Higher 

Secondary (Science) with advanced training course in Welding.

Automotive
Welding 

Assistant
ASC/Q3101

Diploma 5

Trainer Should have a Engineer/ Diploma/ ITI in Welding / Higher 

Secondary (Science) with advanced training course in Welding.

Automotive
Welding 

Assistant
ASC/Q3101

B.E. 5

Trainer Should have a Engineer/ Diploma/ ITI in Welding / Higher 

Secondary (Science) with advanced training course in Welding.

Automotive
Welding 

Assistant
ASC/Q3101

B.Tech 5

Trainer Should have a Engineer/ Diploma/ ITI in Welding / Higher 

Secondary (Science) with advanced training course in Welding.

Automotive
Welding 

Assistant
ASC/Q3101

ITI 5

Trainer Should have a Engineer/ Diploma/ ITI in Welding / Higher 

Secondary (Science) with advanced training course in Welding.

Automotive

Welding 

Technician 

Level 3
ASC/Q3102

12th 5

Trainer should have Engineering/ Diploma/ITI in Welding/Higher 

Secondary (Science) with advanced training course in welding

Automotive

Welding 

Technician 

Level 3

ASC/Q3102

Diploma 5

Trainer should have Engineering/ Diploma/ITI in Welding/Higher 

Secondary (Science) with advanced training course in welding

Automotive

Welding 

Technician 

Level 3

ASC/Q3102

B.E. 5

Trainer should have Engineering/ Diploma/ITI in Welding/Higher 

Secondary (Science) with advanced training course in welding

Automotive

Welding 

Technician 

Level 3

ASC/Q3102

B.Tech 5

Trainer should have Engineering/ Diploma/ITI in Welding/Higher 

Secondary (Science) with advanced training course in welding

Automotive

Welding 

Technician 

Level 3

ASC/Q3102

ITI 5

Trainer should have Engineering/ Diploma/ITI in Welding/Higher 

Secondary (Science) with advanced training course in welding
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SSC
Job Role 

Name
QP Code

NSQF 

Level

Minimum 

Educational 

Qualification 

of the Trainer

Minimum 

Experience (In 

Years) required 

for the Trainer

Remarks/ Brief Description of the Desired Trainer Profile

Automotive

Foundry 

Assistant/ 

Casting 

Assistant

ASC/Q3201

Diploma 5

Trainer Should have Engineering/ Diploma in Mechanical, Minimum 5 

ȅŜŀǊǎ ŜȄǇŜǊƛŜƴŎŜ ƛƴ ŀ {ǘŀƴŘŀǊŘǎΩ wƻƻƳ  ƻŦ ŀ aŀƴǳŦŀŎǘǳǊƛƴƎ hǊƎŀƴƛȊŀǘƛƻƴ 

and	Experience of working with CMM, measurement of Geometric 

parameters of complex components, Gauges & measurement systems 

Automotive

Foundry 

Assistant/ 

Casting 

Assistant

ASC/Q3201

B.E. 5

Trainer Should have Engineering/ Diploma in Mechanical, Minimum 5 

ȅŜŀǊǎ ŜȄǇŜǊƛŜƴŎŜ ƛƴ ŀ {ǘŀƴŘŀǊŘǎΩ wƻƻƳ  ƻŦ ŀ aŀƴǳŦŀŎǘǳǊƛƴƎ hǊƎŀƴƛȊŀǘƛƻƴ 

and	Experience of working with CMM, measurement of Geometric 

parameters of complex components, Gauges & measurement systems 

Automotive

Foundry 

Assistant/ 

Casting 

Assistant

ASC/Q3201

B.Tech 5

Trainer Should have Engineering/ Diploma in Mechanical, Minimum 5 

ȅŜŀǊǎ ŜȄǇŜǊƛŜƴŎŜ ƛƴ ŀ {ǘŀƴŘŀǊŘǎΩ wƻƻƳ  ƻŦ ŀ aŀƴǳŦŀŎǘǳǊƛƴƎ hǊƎŀƴƛȊŀǘƛƻƴ 

and	Experience of working with CMM, measurement of Geometric 

parameters of complex components, Gauges & measurement systems 

Automotive Casting 

Technician 

Level 3

ASC/Q3202

B.E. 5

Trainer should have a Engineer/ Diploma in Mechanical, Minimum 5 years 

ŜȄǇŜǊƛŜƴŎŜ ƛƴ ŀ {ǘŀƴŘŀǊŘǎΩ wƻƻƳ  ƻŦ ŀ aŀƴǳŦŀŎǘǳǊƛƴƎ hǊƎŀƴƛȊŀǘƛƻƴ 

and	Experience of working with CMM, measurement of Geometric 

parameters of complex components, Gauges & measurement systems 

Automotive Casting 

Technician 

Level 3

ASC/Q3202

B.Tech 5

Trainer should have a Engineer/ Diploma in Mechanical, Minimum 5 years 

ŜȄǇŜǊƛŜƴŎŜ ƛƴ ŀ {ǘŀƴŘŀǊŘǎΩ wƻƻƳ  ƻŦ ŀ aŀƴǳŦŀŎǘǳǊƛƴƎ hǊƎŀƴƛȊŀǘƛƻƴ 

and	Experience of working with CMM, measurement of Geometric 

parameters of complex components, Gauges & measurement systems 
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SSC
Job Role 

Name
QP Code

NSQF 

Level

Minimum 

Educational 

Qualification 

of the Trainer

Minimum 

Experience (In 

Years) required 

for the Trainer

Remarks/ Brief Description of the Desired Trainer Profile

Automotive Casting 

Technician 

Level 3

ASC/Q3202

Diploma 5

Trainer should have a Engineer/ Diploma in Mechanical, Minimum 5 years 

ŜȄǇŜǊƛŜƴŎŜ ƛƴ ŀ {ǘŀƴŘŀǊŘǎΩ wƻƻƳ  ƻŦ ŀ aŀƴǳŦŀŎǘǳǊƛƴƎ hǊƎŀƴƛȊŀǘƛƻƴ 

and	Experience of working with CMM, measurement of Geometric 

parameters of complex components, Gauges & measurement systems 

Automotive

CNC 

Operator / 

Machining 

Technician 

L3

ASC/Q3501

ITI 2

Trainer should have a Engineering/ Diploma/ ITI in Machining, minimum 2 

year experience in a machine shop of a Manufacturing Organization and 

Experience of working with CNC Machines.

Automotive

CNC 

Operator / 

Machining 

Technician 

L3

ASC/Q3501

B.E. 2

Trainer should have a Engineering/ Diploma/ ITI in Machining, minimum 2 

year experience in a machine shop of a Manufacturing Organization and 

Experience of working with CNC Machines.

Automotive

CNC 

Operator / 

Machining 

Technician 

L3

ASC/Q3501

B.Tech 2

Trainer should have a Engineering/ Diploma/ ITI in Machining, minimum 2 

year experience in a machine shop of a Manufacturing Organization and 

Experience of working with CNC Machines.

Automotive

CNC 

Operator / 

Machining 

Technician 

L3

ASC/Q3501

Diploma 2

Trainer should have a Engineering/ Diploma/ ITI in Machining, minimum 2 

year experience in a machine shop of a Manufacturing Organization and 

Experience of working with CNC Machines.
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SSC and Job Role wise Trainers Profiles

SSC
Job Role 

Name
QP Code

NSQF 

Level

Minimum 

Educational 

Qualification 

of the Trainer

Minimum 

Experience (In 

Years) required 

for the Trainer

Remarks/ Brief Description of the Desired Trainer Profile

Automotive Machining 

Assistant
ASC/Q3502

ITI 2

Trainer Should have a Engineer/ Diploma/ ITI in Machining, Minimum 2 

years experience in a Machine Shop of a Manufacturing Organization and 

Experience of working with CNC machines.

Automotive Machining 

Assistant

ASC/Q3502

B.E. 2

Trainer Should have a Engineer/ Diploma/ ITI in Machining, Minimum 2 

years experience in a Machine Shop of a Manufacturing Organization and 

Experience of working with CNC machines.

Automotive Machining 

Assistant

ASC/Q3502

B.Tech 2

Trainer Should have a Engineer/ Diploma/ ITI in Machining, Minimum 2 

years experience in a Machine Shop of a Manufacturing Organization and 

Experience of working with CNC machines.

Automotive Machining 

Assistant

ASC/Q3502

Diploma 2

Trainer Should have a Engineer/ Diploma/ ITI in Machining, Minimum 2 

years experience in a Machine Shop of a Manufacturing Organization and 

Experience of working with CNC machines.

Automotive

CNC 

Operator / 

Machining 

Technician 

L4

ASC/Q3503

ITI 2

Trainer should have a Engineer/ Diploma/ ITI in Machining, Minimum 2 

years experience in a Machine Shop of a Manufacturing Organization and 

Experience of working with CNC machines

Automotive

CNC 

Operator / 

Machining 

Technician 

L4

ASC/Q3503

B.E. 2

Trainer should have a Engineer/ Diploma/ ITI in Machining, Minimum 2 

years experience in a Machine Shop of a Manufacturing Organization and 

Experience of working with CNC machines
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SSC and Job Role wise Trainers Profiles

SSC
Job Role 

Name
QP Code

NSQF 

Level

Minimum 

Educational 

Qualification 

of the Trainer

Minimum 

Experience (In 

Years) required 

for the Trainer

Remarks/ Brief Description of the Desired Trainer Profile

Automotive

CNC 

Operator / 

Machining 

Technician 

L4

ASC/Q3503

B.Tech 2

Trainer should have a Engineer/ Diploma/ ITI in Machining, Minimum 2 

years experience in a Machine Shop of a Manufacturing Organization and 

Experience of working with CNC machines

Automotive

CNC 

Operator / 

Machining 

Technician 

L4

ASC/Q3503

Diploma 2

Trainer should have a Engineer/ Diploma/ ITI in Machining, Minimum 2 

years experience in a Machine Shop of a Manufacturing Organization and 

Experience of working with CNC machines

Automotive

QC 

Inspector 

Level 3 
ASC/Q6301

B.E. 5

Trainer should have a Engineer/ Diploma in Mechanical, Minimum 5 years 

ŜȄǇŜǊƛŜƴŎŜ ƛƴ ŀ {ǘŀƴŘŀǊŘǎΩ wƻƻƳ  ƻŦ ŀ aŀƴǳŦŀŎǘǳǊƛƴƎ hǊƎŀƴƛȊŀǘƛƻƴΦ

Automotive

QC 

Inspector 

Level 3 

ASC/Q6301

B.Tech 5

Trainer should have a Engineer/ Diploma in Mechanical, Minimum 5 years 

ŜȄǇŜǊƛŜƴŎŜ ƛƴ ŀ {ǘŀƴŘŀǊŘǎΩ wƻƻƳ  ƻŦ ŀ aŀƴǳŦŀŎǘǳǊƛƴƎ hǊƎŀƴƛȊŀǘƛƻƴΦ

Automotive

QC 

Inspector 

Level 3 

ASC/Q6301

Diploma 5

Trainer should have a Engineer/ Diploma in Mechanical, Minimum 5 years 

ŜȄǇŜǊƛŜƴŎŜ ƛƴ ŀ {ǘŀƴŘŀǊŘǎΩ wƻƻƳ  ƻŦ ŀ aŀƴǳŦŀŎǘǳǊƛƴƎ hǊƎŀƴƛȊŀǘƛƻƴΦ

Automotive

Maintenanc

e 

Technician -

Electrical- 

L3 

ASC/Q6804

B.E. 5

Trainer should have a Engineer/ Diploma in Mechanical, Minimum 5 years 

ŜȄǇŜǊƛŜƴŎŜ ƛƴ ŀ {ǘŀƴŘŀǊŘǎΩ wƻƻƳ  ƻŦ ŀ aŀƴǳŦŀŎǘǳǊƛƴƎ hǊƎŀƴƛȊŀǘƛƻƴ 

and	Experience of working with CMM, measurement of Geometric 

parameters of complex components, Gauges & measurement systems 
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SSC and Job Role wise Trainers Profiles

SSC
Job Role 

Name
QP Code

NSQF 

Level

Minimum 

Educational 

Qualification 

of the Trainer

Minimum 

Experience (In 

Years) required 

for the Trainer

Remarks/ Brief Description of the Desired Trainer Profile

Automotive

Maintenanc

e 

Technician -

Electrical- 

L3 

ASC/Q6804

B.Tech 5

Trainer should have a Engineer/ Diploma in Mechanical, Minimum 5 years 

ŜȄǇŜǊƛŜƴŎŜ ƛƴ ŀ {ǘŀƴŘŀǊŘǎΩ wƻƻƳ  ƻŦ ŀ aŀƴǳŦŀŎǘǳǊƛƴƎ hǊƎŀƴƛȊŀǘƛƻƴ 

and	Experience of working with CMM, measurement of Geometric 

parameters of complex components, Gauges & measurement systems 

Automotive

Maintenanc

e 

Technician -

Electrical- 

L3 

ASC/Q6804

Diploma 5

Trainer should have a Engineer/ Diploma in Mechanical, Minimum 5 years 

ŜȄǇŜǊƛŜƴŎŜ ƛƴ ŀ {ǘŀƴŘŀǊŘǎΩ wƻƻƳ  ƻŦ ŀ aŀƴǳŦŀŎǘǳǊƛƴƎ hǊƎŀƴƛȊŀǘƛƻƴ 

and	Experience of working with CMM, measurement of Geometric 

parameters of complex components, Gauges & measurement systems 

Automotive

Maintenanc

e 

Technician -

Mechanical

- L3  

ASC/Q6805

B.E. 5

Trainer should have a Engineer/ Diploma in Mechanical, Minimum 5 years 

ŜȄǇŜǊƛŜƴŎŜ ƛƴ ŀ {ǘŀƴŘŀǊŘǎΩ wƻƻƳ  ƻŦ ŀ aŀƴǳŦŀŎǘǳǊƛƴƎ hǊƎŀƴƛȊŀǘƛƻƴ 

and	Experience of working with CMM, measurement of Geometric 

parameters of complex components, Gauges & measurement systems 

Automotive

Maintenanc

e 

Technician -

Mechanical

- L3  

ASC/Q6805

B.Tech 5

Trainer should have a Engineer/ Diploma in Mechanical, Minimum 5 years 

ŜȄǇŜǊƛŜƴŎŜ ƛƴ ŀ {ǘŀƴŘŀǊŘǎΩ wƻƻƳ  ƻŦ ŀ aŀƴǳŦŀŎǘǳǊƛƴƎ hǊƎŀƴƛȊŀǘƛƻƴ 

and	Experience of working with CMM, measurement of Geometric 

parameters of complex components, Gauges & measurement systems 
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SSC and Job Role wise Trainers Profiles

SSC
Job Role 

Name
QP Code

NSQF 

Level

Minimum 

Educational 

Qualification 

of the Trainer

Minimum 

Experience (In 

Years) required 

for the Trainer

Remarks/ Brief Description of the Desired Trainer Profile

Automotive

Maintenanc

e 

Technician -

Mechanical

- L3  

ASC/Q6805

Diploma 5

Trainer should have a Engineer/ Diploma in Mechanical, Minimum 5 years 

ŜȄǇŜǊƛŜƴŎŜ ƛƴ ŀ {ǘŀƴŘŀǊŘǎΩ wƻƻƳ  ƻŦ ŀ aŀƴǳŦŀŎǘǳǊƛƴƎ hǊƎŀƴƛȊŀǘƛƻƴ 

and	Experience of working with CMM, measurement of Geometric 

parameters of complex components, Gauges & measurement systems 

Automotive
Maintenanc

e Assistant

ASC/Q6806

B.E. 5

Trainer should have a Engineer/ Diploma in Mechanical, Minimum 5 years 

ŜȄǇŜǊƛŜƴŎŜ ƛƴ ŀ {ǘŀƴŘŀǊŘǎΩ wƻƻƳ  ƻŦ ŀ aŀƴǳŦŀŎǘǳǊƛƴƎ hǊƎŀƴƛȊŀǘƛƻƴ 

and	Experience of working with CMM, measurement of Geometric 

parameters of complex components, Gauges & measurement systems 

Automotive
Maintenanc

e Assistant

ASC/Q6806

B.Tech 5

Trainer should have a Engineer/ Diploma in Mechanical, Minimum 5 years 

ŜȄǇŜǊƛŜƴŎŜ ƛƴ ŀ {ǘŀƴŘŀǊŘǎΩ wƻƻƳ  ƻŦ ŀ aŀƴǳŦŀŎǘǳǊƛƴƎ hǊƎŀƴƛȊŀǘƛƻƴ 

and	Experience of working with CMM, measurement of Geometric 

parameters of complex components, Gauges & measurement systems 

Automotive
Maintenanc

e Assistant

ASC/Q6806

Diploma 5

Trainer should have a Engineer/ Diploma in Mechanical, Minimum 5 years 

ŜȄǇŜǊƛŜƴŎŜ ƛƴ ŀ {ǘŀƴŘŀǊŘǎΩ wƻƻƳ  ƻŦ ŀ aŀƴǳŦŀŎǘǳǊƛƴƎ hǊƎŀƴƛȊŀǘƛƻƴ 

and	Experience of working with CMM, measurement of Geometric 

parameters of complex components, Gauges & measurement systems 

Automotive
Vehicle 

test Driver
ASC/Q8402

ITI 5 graduate/ ITI with LMV/HMV driving license - well versed in driving 

Automotive
Vehicle 

test Driver
ASC/Q8402

Graduate 5 graduate/ ITI with LMV/HMV driving license - well versed in driving 
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SSC and Job Role wise Trainers Profiles

SSC
Job Role 

Name
QP Code

NSQF 

Level

Minimum 

Educational 

Qualification 

of the Trainer

Minimum 

Experience (In 

Years) required 

for the Trainer

Remarks/ Brief Description of the Desired Trainer Profile

Automotive
Driving 

Assistant
ASC/Q9701

ITI 2

ITI, with work experience of 2 yrs as a auto technician L3 atleast or HMV 

driver  

Automotive

Light 

motor 

Vehicle 

Driver 

Level 3

ASC/Q9702

ITI 3 graduate/ ITI with LMV driving license - well versed in driving 

Automotive

Light 

motor 

Vehicle 

Driver 

Level 3

ASC/Q9702

Graduate 3 graduate/ ITI with LMV driving license - well versed in driving 

Automotive
Ambulance 

Driver
ASC/Q9706

12th 3 graduate/ ITI with LMV driving license - well versed in driving 

Automotive
Ambulance 

Driver
ASC/Q9706

ITI 3 graduate/ ITI with LMV driving license - well versed in driving 

Automotive
Ambulance 

Driver
ASC/Q9706

Graduate 3 graduate/ ITI with LMV driving license - well versed in driving 

Automotive
Driver 

Trainer
ASC/Q9708

ITI 5 graduate/ ITI with LMV/HMV driving license - well versed in driving 

Automotive
Driver 

Trainer
ASC/Q9708

Graduate 5 graduate/ ITI with LMV/HMV driving license - well versed in driving 

Automotive

2W- 

Delivery  

Associate

ASC/Q9710

12th 3 graduate/ ITI with 2Wh driving license

68



SSC and Job Role wise Trainers Profiles

SSC
Job Role 

Name
QP Code

NSQF 

Level

Minimum 

Educational 

Qualification 

of the Trainer

Minimum 

Experience (In 

Years) required 

for the Trainer

Remarks/ Brief Description of the Desired Trainer Profile

Automotive

2W- 

Delivery  

Associate
ASC/Q9710

ITI 3 graduate/ ITI with 2Wh driving license

Automotive

2W- 

Delivery  

Associate

ASC/Q9710

Graduate 3 graduate/ ITI with 2Wh driving license

Automotive
Chauffeur 

L5
ASC/Q9711

ITI 5 graduate/ ITI with LMV driving license - well versed in driving 

Automotive
Chauffeur 

L5
ASC/Q9711

Graduate 5 graduate/ ITI with LMV driving license - well versed in driving 

Automotive Melting 

assistant 

/Helper

ASC/Q3203

B.E. 5

Trainer should have a Engineer/ Diploma in Mechanical, Minimum 5 years 

ŜȄǇŜǊƛŜƴŎŜ ƛƴ ŀ {ǘŀƴŘŀǊŘǎΩ wƻƻƳ  ƻŦ ŀ aŀƴǳŦŀŎǘǳǊƛƴƎ hǊƎŀƴƛȊŀǘƛƻƴ 

and	Experience of working with CMM, measurement of Geometric 

parameters of complex components, Gauges & measurement systems 

Automotive Melting 

assistant 

/Helper

ASC/Q3203

B.Tech 5

Trainer should have a Engineer/ Diploma in Mechanical, Minimum 5 years 

ŜȄǇŜǊƛŜƴŎŜ ƛƴ ŀ {ǘŀƴŘŀǊŘǎΩ wƻƻƳ  ƻŦ ŀ aŀƴǳŦŀŎǘǳǊƛƴƎ hǊƎŀƴƛȊŀǘƛƻƴ 

and	Experience of working with CMM, measurement of Geometric 

parameters of complex components, Gauges & measurement systems 

Automotive Melting 

assistant 

/Helper

ASC/Q3203

Diploma 5

Trainer should have a Engineer/ Diploma in Mechanical, Minimum 5 years 

ŜȄǇŜǊƛŜƴŎŜ ƛƴ ŀ {ǘŀƴŘŀǊŘǎΩ wƻƻƳ  ƻŦ ŀ aŀƴǳŦŀŎǘǳǊƛƴƎ hǊƎŀƴƛȊŀǘƛƻƴ 

and	Experience of working with CMM, measurement of Geometric 

parameters of complex components, Gauges & measurement systems 
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SSC and Job Role wise Trainers Profiles

SSC
Job Role 

Name
QP Code

NSQF 

Level

Minimum 

Educational 

Qualification 

of the Trainer

Minimum 

Experience (In 

Years) required 

for the Trainer

Remarks/ Brief Description of the Desired Trainer Profile

Automotive

Press Shop 

helper

ASC/Q3401

B.E. 5

Trainer should have a Engineer/ Diploma in Mechanical, Minimum 5 years 

ŜȄǇŜǊƛŜƴŎŜ ƛƴ ŀ {ǘŀƴŘŀǊŘǎΩ wƻƻƳ  ƻŦ ŀ aŀƴǳŦŀŎǘǳǊƛƴƎ hǊƎŀƴƛȊŀǘƛƻƴ 

and	Experience of working with CMM, measurement of Geometric 

parameters of complex components, Gauges & measurement systems 

Automotive

Press Shop 

helper

ASC/Q3401

B.Tech 5

Trainer should have a Engineer/ Diploma in Mechanical, Minimum 5 years 

ŜȄǇŜǊƛŜƴŎŜ ƛƴ ŀ {ǘŀƴŘŀǊŘǎΩ wƻƻƳ  ƻŦ ŀ aŀƴǳŦŀŎǘǳǊƛƴƎ hǊƎŀƴƛȊŀǘƛƻƴ 

and	Experience of working with CMM, measurement of Geometric 

parameters of complex components, Gauges & measurement systems 

Automotive

Press Shop 

helper

ASC/Q3401

Diploma 5

Trainer should have a Engineer/ Diploma in Mechanical, Minimum 5 years 

ŜȄǇŜǊƛŜƴŎŜ ƛƴ ŀ {ǘŀƴŘŀǊŘǎΩ wƻƻƳ  ƻŦ ŀ aŀƴǳŦŀŎǘǳǊƛƴƎ hǊƎŀƴƛȊŀǘƛƻƴ 

and	Experience of working with CMM, measurement of Geometric 

parameters of complex components, Gauges & measurement systems 

Beauty&Well

ness

Assistant 

Beauty 

Therapist

BWS/Q0101 3
One year 

Certificate
3

One year Certificate/Diploma in Beauty culture/ Beauty & skin / Hair & 

skin/ Cosmetology/ from a State Govt./ Govt. of India Institution/ Pvt. 

Institute or from an institution established and registered as a society, has 

been in existence for minimum of 5 years and imparting 1 year Certificate/ 

Diploma in Beauty Culture/Hair Dressing/ Hair & Skin/Cosmetology.
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SSC and Job Role wise Trainers Profiles

SSC
Job Role 

Name
QP Code

NSQF 

Level

Minimum 

Educational 

Qualification 

of the Trainer

Minimum 

Experience (In 

Years) required 

for the Trainer

Remarks/ Brief Description of the Desired Trainer Profile

Beauty&Well

ness

Assistant 

Beauty 

Therapist

BWS/Q0101 3 Diploma 3

One year Certificate/Diploma in Beauty culture/ Beauty & skin / Hair & 

skin/ Cosmetology/ from a State Govt./ Govt. of India Institution / Pvt. 

Institute or from an institution established and registered as a society, has 

been in existence for minimum of 5 years and imparting 1 year Certificate/ 

Diploma in Beauty Culture/Hair Dressing/ Hair & Skin/Cosmetology.

Beauty&Well

ness

Beauty 

Therapist
BWS/Q0102 4

One year 

Certificate
5

One year Certificate/Diploma in Beauty culture/ Beauty & skin / Hair & 

skin/ Cosmetology/ from a State Govt./ Govt. of India Institution/ Pvt. 

Institute  or from an institution established and registered as a society, has 

been in existence for minimum of 5 years and imparting 1 year Certificate/ 

Diploma in Beauty Culture/Hair Dressing/ Hair & Skin/Cosmetology.

Beauty&Well

ness

Beauty 

Therapist
BWS/Q0102 4 Diploma 5

One year Certificate/Diploma in Beauty culture/ Beauty & skin / Hair & 

skin/ Cosmetology/ from a State Govt./ Govt. of India Institution/ Pvt. 

Institute  or from an institution established and registered as a society, has 

been in existence for minimum of 5 years and imparting 1 year Certificate/ 

Diploma in Beauty Culture/Hair Dressing/ Hair & Skin/Cosmetology.

Beauty&Well

ness

Assistant 

Hair Stylist
BWS/Q0201 3

One year 

Certificate
3

One year Certificate/Diploma in Beauty culture/ Beauty & skin / Hair & 

skin/ Cosmetology/ from a State Govt./ Govt. of India Institution/ Pvt. 

Institute  or from an institution established and registered as a society, has 

been in existence for minimum of 5 years and imparting 1 year Certificate/ 

Diploma in Beauty Culture/Hair Dressing/ Hair & Skin/Cosmetology.
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SSC and Job Role wise Trainers Profiles

SSC
Job Role 

Name
QP Code

NSQF 

Level

Minimum 

Educational 

Qualification 

of the Trainer

Minimum 

Experience (In 

Years) required 

for the Trainer

Remarks/ Brief Description of the Desired Trainer Profile

Beauty&Well

ness

Assistant 

Hair Stylist
BWS/Q0201 3 Diploma 3

One year Certificate/Diploma in Beauty culture/ Beauty & skin / Hair & 

skin/ Cosmetology/ from a State Govt./ Govt. of India Institution/ Pvt. 

Institute  or from an institution established and registered as a society, has 

been in existence for minimum of 5 years and imparting 1 year Certificate/ 

Diploma in Beauty Culture/Hair Dressing/ Hair & Skin/Cosmetology.

Beauty&Well

ness
Hair Stylist BWS/Q0202 4

One year 

Certificate
5

One year Certificate/Diploma in Beauty culture/ Beauty & skin / Hair & 

skin/ Cosmetology/ from a State Govt./ Govt. of India Institution / Pvt. 

Institute or from an institution established and registered as a society, has 

been in existence for minimum of 5 years and imparting 1 year Certificate/ 

Diploma in Beauty Culture/Hair Dressing/ Hair & Skin/Cosmetology.

Beauty&Well

ness
Hair Stylist BWS/Q0202 4 Diploma 5

One year Certificate/Diploma in Beauty culture/ Beauty & skin / Hair & 

skin/ Cosmetology/ from a State Govt./ Govt. of India Institution / Pvt. 

Institute or from an institution established and registered as a society, has 

been in existence for minimum of 5 years and imparting 1 year Certificate/ 

Diploma in Beauty Culture/Hair Dressing/ Hair & Skin/Cosmetology.

Beauty&Well

ness

Assistant 

Nail 

Technician

BWS/Q0401 3
One year 

Certificate
2

One year Certificate/Diploma in Beauty culture/ Beauty & skin / Hair & 

skin/ Cosmetology/ from a State Govt./ Govt. of India Institution/ Pvt. 

Institute  or from an institution established and registered as a society, has 

been in existence for minimum of 5 years and imparting 1 year Certificate/ 

Diploma in Beauty Culture/Hair Dressing/ Hair & Skin/Cosmetology.
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SSC and Job Role wise Trainers Profiles

SSC
Job Role 

Name
QP Code

NSQF 

Level

Minimum 

Educational 

Qualification 

of the Trainer

Minimum 

Experience (In 

Years) required 

for the Trainer

Remarks/ Brief Description of the Desired Trainer Profile

Beauty&Well

ness

Assistant 

Nail 

Technician

BWS/Q0401 3 Diploma 2

One year Certificate/Diploma in Beauty culture/ Beauty & skin / Hair & 

skin/ Cosmetology/ from a State Govt./ Govt. of India Institution/ Pvt. 

Institute  or from an institution established and registered as a society, has 

been in existence for minimum of 5 years and imparting 1 year Certificate/ 

Diploma in Beauty Culture/Hair Dressing/ Hair & Skin/Cosmetology.

Beauty&Well

ness

Pedicurist 

& 

Manicurist

BWS/Q0402 3
One year 

Certificate
3

One year Certificate/Diploma in Beauty culture/ Beauty & skin / Hair & 

skin/ Cosmetology/ from a State Govt./ Govt. of India Institution or from 

an institution established and registered as a society, has been in 

existence for minimum of 5 years and imparting 1 year Certificate/ 

Diploma in Beauty Culture/Hair Dressing/ Hair & Skin/Cosmetology.

Beauty&Well

ness

Pedicurist 

& 

Manicurist

BWS/Q0402 3 Diploma 3

One year Certificate/Diploma in Beauty culture/ Beauty & skin / Hair & 

skin/ Cosmetology/ from a State Govt./ Govt. of India Institution or from 

an institution established and registered as a society, has been in 

existence for minimum of 5 years and imparting 1 year Certificate/ 

Diploma in Beauty Culture/Hair Dressing/ Hair & Skin/Cosmetology.

Beauty&Well

ness

Assistant 

Spa 

Therapist

BWS/Q1001 3
One year 

Certificate
2

One year Certificate/Diploma in Beauty culture/ Beauty & skin / Hair & 

skin/ Cosmetology/ from a State Govt./ Govt. of India Institution or from 

an institution established and registered as a society, has been in 

existence for minimum of 5 years and imparting 1 year Certificate/ 

Diploma in Beauty Culture/Hair Dressing/ Hair & Skin/Cosmetology.

Beauty&Well

ness

Assistant 

Spa 

Therapist

BWS/Q1001 3 Diploma 2

One year Certificate/Diploma in Beauty culture/ Beauty & skin / Hair & 

skin/ Cosmetology/ from a State Govt./ Govt. of India Institution or from 

an institution established and registered as a society, has been in 

existence for minimum of 5 years and imparting 1 year Certificate/ 

Diploma in Beauty Culture/Hair Dressing/ Hair & Skin/Cosmetology.
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SSC and Job Role wise Trainers Profiles

SSC
Job Role 

Name
QP Code

NSQF 

Level

Minimum 

Educational 

Qualification 

of the Trainer

Minimum 

Experience (In 

Years) required 

for the Trainer

Remarks/ Brief Description of the Desired Trainer Profile

BFSI

Life 

Insurance 

Agent 

BSC/Q0101 4 B.Com 5

aƛƴƛƳǳƳ оȅŜŀǊǎΩ ŜȄǇŜǊƛŜƴŎŜ ŀǎ ŀ ǘǊŀƛƴŜǊ ƛƴ ǘƘŜ .C{L ŘƻƳŀƛƴ aƛƴƛƳǳƳ н 

ȅŜŀǊǎΩ ŜȄǇŜǊƛŜƴŎŜ ŀǎ ŀ ǘǊŀƛƴŜǊ ƻŦ LƴǎǳǊŀƴŎŜ ǎǳōƧŜŎǘǎ 9ȄǇŜǊƛŜƴŎŜ ƛƴ 

Insurance services a plus To deliver accredited training service, mapping to 

the curriculum detailed above, in accordance with the Qualification Pack 

ά.{/ κ v лмлмέΦ wŜƎǳƭŀǘƻǊȅ /ŜǊǘƛŦƛŎŀǘƛƻƴ ŦǊƻƳ Lw5! ƛǎ ƻǇǘƛƻƴŀƭΦ

Aptitude for conducting training, and pre/ post work to ensure competent, 

employable candidates at the end of the training. Strong communication 

skills, interpersonal skills, ability to work as part of a team; a passion for 

quality and for developing others; well-organised and focused, eager to 

learn and keep oneself updated with the latest in the mentioned field.

BFSI
Equity 

Dealer
BSC/Q0201 4 B.Com 5

Minimum 3 years experience as a trainer in the BFSI domain Minimum 2 

years experience as a trainer of Equity dealer subjects Experience in equity 

dealership a plus To deliver accredited training service, mapping to the 

ŎǳǊǊƛŎǳƭǳƳ ŘŜǘŀƛƭŜŘ ŀōƻǾŜΣ ƛƴ ŀŎŎƻǊŘŀƴŎŜ ǿƛǘƘ ǘƘŜ vǳŀƭƛŦƛŎŀǘƛƻƴ tŀŎƪ ά.{/ 

κ v лнлмέΦ wŜƎǳƭŀǘƻǊȅ /ŜǊǘƛŦƛŎŀǘƛƻƴ ŦǊƻƳ {9.L κ {ǘƻŎƪ 9ȄŎƘŀƴƎŜǎ ƛǎ ƻǇǘƛƻƴŀƭΦ

Aptitude for conducting training, and pre/ post work to ensure competent, 

employable candidates at the end of the training. Strong communication 

skills, interpersonal skills, ability to work as part of a team; a passion for 

quality and for developing others; well-organised and focused, eager to 

learn and keep oneself updated with the latest in the mentioned field..
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SSC and Job Role wise Trainers Profiles

SSC
Job Role 

Name
QP Code

NSQF 

Level

Minimum 

Educational 

Qualification 

of the Trainer

Minimum 

Experience (In 

Years) required 

for the Trainer

Remarks/ Brief Description of the Desired Trainer Profile

BFSI

Business 

Correspond

ence & 

Business 

Facilitator

BSC/Q0301 3

BCom JAIB / 

CAIIB 

certification a 

plus

5

Minimum 3 years experience as a trainer in the BFSI domain Minimum 2 

years experience as a trainer of Banking subjects Experience in banking / 

banking services a plus Experience in financial inclusion / microfinance 

sectors a plus To deliver accredited training service, mapping to the 

ŎǳǊǊƛŎǳƭǳƳ ŘŜǘŀƛƭŜŘ ŀōƻǾŜΣ ƛƴ ŀŎŎƻǊŘŀƴŎŜ ǿƛǘƘ ǘƘŜ vǳŀƭƛŦƛŎŀǘƛƻƴ tŀŎƪ ά.{/ 

κ v лолмέΦ wŜƎǳƭŀǘƻǊȅ /ŜǊǘƛŦƛŎŀǘƛƻƴ ŦǊƻƳ LL.C κ w.L ƛǎ ƻǇǘƛƻƴŀƭΦ

Aptitude for conducting training, and pre/ post work to ensure competent, 

employable candidates at the end of the training. Strong communication 

skills, interpersonal skills, ability to work as part of a team; a passion for 

quality and for developing others; well-organised and focused, eager to 

learn and keep oneself updated with the latest in the mentioned field..

BFSI
Mutual 

Fund Agent 
BSC/Q0601 4 B.Com 5

Minimum 3 years' experience as a trainer in the BFSI domain. Minimum 2 

years' experience as a trainer of Mutual Fund subjects experience in 

Mutual Fund services a plus. To deliver accrdited training service, mapping 

to the curriculum detailed above, in accordance with the Qualification 

Pack "BSC / Q 0601". Regulatory Certification from SEBI is optional.                                            

                             Aptitude for conducting training, and pre/post work to 

ensure competent, employable candidates at the end of the training. 

Strong communication skill, interpersonal skills, ability to work as part of 

the team, a passion for quality and for developing others; well-organised 

and focused, eager to learn and keep on self updated with the latest in the 

mentioned field.
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